
College Station Independent School District
Accounts Payable Check Register

September 1, 2008 - August 31, 2009

Check
Date Vendor Name

Budget Code Account 
Code Transaction Description

 Transaction 
Amount 

9/1/2008 WHS/EANES ISD 199936CT00191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE TENNIS 125.00                 
9/1/2008 WHS/EANES ISD 199936CT00191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE TENNIS (125.00)                
9/1/2008 KIMMIE L DAILY 199936GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS VOLLEYBALL TEAMS 368.50                 
9/1/2008 DEBE SHAFER 199936CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS FOR TENNIS TEAM -                       
9/1/2008 DEBE SHAFER 199936CT00191AAA 6412 143.00                 
9/1/2008 MICHAEL SKINNER 199936CC00191AAA 6412 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY MEAL M 350.00                 
9/1/2008 MONTGOMERY ISD ATHLETICS 199936GR00191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE GIRLS CROSS COU 70.00                   
9/1/2008 RODNEY WELLMANN 199936GR00191AAA 6498 MEAL MONEY GIRLS CORSS CO 140.00                 
9/1/2008 MIKE TERRAL 199936GG00191AAA 6412 MEALS FOR GIRLS GOLF TEAM 330.00                 
9/3/2008 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 1999 2111.EOY 800097/808701/810018/ 2,100.60              
9/3/2008 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE 1999 2111.EOY 59.35                   
9/3/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 1999 2111.EOY 652.23                 
9/4/2008 PEPPER-LAWSON CONSTRUCTION LP 697781CM74899053 6629 CONSTRUCTION OF ADDITIONS 2,248,119.55      
9/4/2008 CHICK-FIL-A 199936BF00191AAA 6412 120 SANDWICHES CHIPS, BRO 614.52                 
9/4/2008 MONTGOMERY ISD ATHLETICS 199936BR04191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 70.00                   
9/4/2008 MONTGOMERY ISD ATHLETICS 199936GR04191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 70.00                   
9/4/2008 MONTGOMERY ISD ATHLETICS 199936CC00191AAA 6498 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 105.00                 
9/4/2008 CHICK-FIL-A 199936BF00191AAA 6412 120 SANDWICHES, CHIPS BRO 637.20                 
9/4/2008 MONTGOMERY ISD ATHLETICS 199936BR04291AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 70.00                   
9/4/2008 MONTGOMERY ISD ATHLETICS 199936GR04291AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 70.00                   
9/4/2008 CINCO RANCH BOOSTER CLUB 199936GV00191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE VOLLEYBALL TOUR 110.00                 
9/4/2008 FCCLA-AMC HS/TIFFANY THORN 1999360000191AAA 6499 FOOD FOR THE PRESS BOX FO 300.00                 
9/8/2008 KIMMIE L DAILY 199936GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS VOLLEYBALL TEAM 330.00                 
9/8/2008 CHICK-FIL-A 199936BF00191AAA 6412 120 SANDWICHES CHIPS BROW 603.60                 
9/8/2008 DEBE SHAFER 199936CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 572.00                 
9/10/2008 AETNA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1999 2153 DED:LTC1 LTERM CARE 165.29                 
9/10/2008 AFT/TEXAS FEDERATION OF TEACHERS/ 1999 2159 DED:V119 PROF DUES 44.94                   
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0099 CCL 550.00                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0079 CCL 215.04                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0137 CCL 215.00                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0110 CCL 50.00                   
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0121 CCL 150.00                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0133 CCL 159.00                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0077 CCL 100.00                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0082 CCL 187.50                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0078 CCL 286.00                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0081 CCL 140.00                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0085 CCL 389.71                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0088 CCL 150.00                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0096 CCL 100.00                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0089 CCL 147.50                 
9/10/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0080 CCL 542.50                 
9/10/2008 BRAZOS VALLEY SCHOOLS CREDIT UNION 1999 2154 DED:V001 CREDIT UN 24,876.40            
9/10/2008 COLLEGE STATION EDUCATION ASSOC 1999 2159 DED:V117 CSEA DUES 167.50                 
9/10/2008 COLLEGE STATION EDUCATION ASSOC 1999 2159 DED:V110 CSEA LOCAL 3,500.00              
9/10/2008 CSISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION 1999 2159 DED:V150 EDUC FOUN 41.00                   
9/10/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP (3.80)                    
9/10/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 11,484.51            
9/10/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999 2159 DED:0200 REGION VI 205.30                 
9/10/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999 2159 DED:0198 REGION IV 377.78                 
9/10/2008 GOLDS GYM 1999 2159 DED:V202 GOLDS GYM 120.14                 
9/10/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H (507.27)                
9/10/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*XE EIC W/H (33.84)                  
9/10/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 197,505.35         
9/10/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 57,556.16            
9/10/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE (110.32)                
9/10/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-ACS 1999 2159 DED:0510 WAGE LEVY 100.00                 
9/10/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-ACS 1999 2159 DED:0500 WAGE LEVY 100.00                 
9/10/2008 ITEACHTEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0199 ITEACHTX 616.68                 
9/10/2008 NATIONAL TEACHER ASSOCIATES INC 1999 2153 DED:V006 NTA INSUR 33.00                   
9/10/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y192 LTD (528.33)                
9/10/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y191 LTD 10.65                   
9/10/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y191 LTD (1,754.80)            
9/10/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y190 LTD (2,352.00)            
9/10/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y191 LTD (10.65)                  
9/10/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y192 LTD 528.33                 
9/10/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y191 LTD 1,754.80              
9/10/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y190 LTD 2,352.00              
9/10/2008 TCTA 1999 2159 DED:V109 TCTA DUES 98.33                   
9/10/2008 TEPSA 1999 2159 DED:V101 TEPSA DUES 34.80                   
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V113 TSTA/NEA 37.82                   
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V114 TSTA/NEA 9.89                     
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V115 TSTA/NEA 139.26                 
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V011 TSTA/NEA 146.32                 
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V010 TSTA/NEA 18.46                   
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V012 TSTA/NEA 5.02                     
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V013 TSTA/NEA 12.91                   
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V103 TSTA/NEA 2,275.84              
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V116 TSTA/NEA 9.22                     
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V002 TSTA/NEA 258.09                 
9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V009 TSTA/NEA 26.58                   

Total Payroll Expenditures through August 2009: $63,757,127
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9/10/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V008 TSTA/NEA 142.80                 
9/10/2008 TEXAS TEACHERS ALTERNATIVE CERT 1999 2159 DED:0204 TACP 200.00                 
9/10/2008 TEXAS TOMORROW FUND 1999 2159 DED:V203 TEXAS FUND 36.92                   
9/10/2008 TGSLC-KIM PRITCHARD 457699026 1999 2159 DED:0308 TGSLC 100.62                 
9/10/2008 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1999 2159 DED:0497 WAGE LEVY 45.00                   
9/10/2008 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1999 2159 DED:0144 CHAPTER 13 271.26                 
9/10/2008 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1999 2159 DED:0145 CHAPTER 13 721.74                 
9/10/2008 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1999 2159 DED:0143 CHAPTER 13 100.00                 
9/10/2008 WINDHAM PROFESSIONALS, INC. 1999 2159 DED:0197 AES LOAN 221.13                 
9/11/2008 A+ GLASS & MIRROR 1999510092599065 6247 INV # 17034 $131.97 131.97                 
9/11/2008 A-1 TOWING SERVICE 1999340092299062 6248 INV#230788 150.00                 
9/11/2008 ACET 1999210081124033 6411 REG. R.OBERG10/27-30H 250.00                 
9/11/2008 JAIME ACOSTA 19995200108990FR 6299 9-2-08 SECURITY 70.00                   
9/11/2008 ADVANCED GRAPHICS 1999510092599065 6399 INV # 54189 $68.21 68.21                   
9/11/2008 LISA AKIN 714900RD00000000 5739 105.00                 
9/11/2008 ALLSAFE STORAGE 199911TK00111TTK 6219 12 MONTH STORAGE RENTAL F 180.00                 
9/11/2008 MOHAMMED ALOTAIBI 714900RD00000000 5739 874.30                 
9/11/2008 AMSTERDAM PRINTING/LITHO 19991100102110CH 6399 2008-2009 ACADEMIC PLANNE 284.42                 
9/11/2008 BLANE ANDERSON 1999 2111.EOY 8-28-08 70.00                   
9/11/2008 ANIXTER 1999 2111.EOY REF.PO#805244RPO 989.11                 
9/11/2008 JODY ARANDA 19995200108990FR 6299 8-25 & 8-27-08 SECURI 140.00                 
9/11/2008 ARMSTRONG REPAIR CENTER INC 2409350010199000 6319 LIN *369523 RELAY DPST (M 53.35                   
9/11/2008 RICHARD ARTIFICAVITCH 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-08 70.00                   
9/11/2008 ASCD 19992300201990OW 6499 MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR KATE 39.00                   
9/11/2008 ASCD 199931CE99999024 6499 TEXAS AFFILIATE DUES 105.00                 
9/11/2008 ASCD 199931CE99999024 6499 08-09 BASIC MEMBERSHIP FO 49.00                   
9/11/2008 AT&T MOBILITY 4619230010299000 6499 CELL PHONE BILL 97.52                   
9/11/2008 AT&T MOBILITY 1999110000111TTK 6219 TECHNICIAN CELL PHONE CHA 675.26                 
9/11/2008 AT&T MOBILITY 7149610089599000 6256 KK CELL PHONE BILL 367.03                 
9/11/2008 AT&T MOBILITY 1999510092599065 6256 INV # 829655609X090 $70.3 70.32                   
9/11/2008 ATMOS ENERGY 2409 2111.EOY 79.26                   
9/11/2008 ATMOS ENERGY 1999 2111.EOY 4,658.28              
9/11/2008 CHRISTEL ATTAWAY 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-4-08 30.00                   
9/11/2008 B/CS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 199941PR74799047 6499 PREPAID INVOICE #75627 100.00                 
9/11/2008 B/CS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 4619110010211000 6399 LEADERSHIP BRAZOS 2008-20 750.00                 
9/11/2008 BAILEY OXYGEN & TOOL CO INC (BOTCO) 19993300102990CH 6399 2 OXYGEN TANKS REFILLED 25.75                   
9/11/2008 MARLA BAILEY 714900RD00000000 5739 68.30                   
9/11/2008 DORIS BAIRD 199936GV04291AAA 6216 9-4-08 50.00                   
9/11/2008 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 8075262 $99.20 99.20                   
9/11/2008 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO 2409350010599000 6319 DRAIN PAN 73.26                   
9/11/2008 MIKE BALL 1999410074499044 6411 REIMBURSE 8/21 AUSTIN 115.60                 
9/11/2008 BARE SPOT SOLUTIONS INC 697781CM74899053 6629 REFPO#810321 2,343.93              
9/11/2008 SHELLEY BATSON 19991300108990FR 6411 ADV. 9/18-20 FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/11/2008 BCA ELECTRIC LLC 1999510092599065 6249 INV # 08-434 $177.00 177.00                 
9/11/2008 CHELSEA BISHOP 2059320081124000 6411 REIMBURSE.MILEAGE8/08 7.02                     
9/11/2008 BLINN COLLEGE BAND 199936BD00199C01 6499 ENTRY FEE FOR THE BLINN C 300.00                 
9/11/2008 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2409 2111.EOY 2,530.02              
9/11/2008 BRAZOS COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 205933HE81124000 6399 33 EMPLOYEE TB SKIN TESTI 165.00                 
9/11/2008 BRAZOS COUNTY TAX OFFICE 199900RD00000000 5712 PRIOR YR TAX REFUNDS 44,847.86            
9/11/2008 BRAZOS VALLEY SOLID WASTE MGMT AGCY 1999510092599065 6255 INV # 80243 $129.03 129.03                 
9/11/2008 BRENCO MARKETING CORP 1999340092299062 6311 INV#76006 11,753.72            
9/11/2008 BRENHAM CROSS COUNTRY 199936CC04191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY M 100.00                 
9/11/2008 BRYAN ISD 199936GV04191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE GIRLS VOLLEYBAL 180.00                 
9/11/2008 BRYAN TEXAS UTILITIES (BTU) 4619610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASSISTANCE CHARLO 150.00                 
9/11/2008 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE 19991200104990SV 6329 1 SCHOOL YEAR SUBSCRIPTIO 68.00                   
9/11/2008 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE 199941AD74399043 6499 ADVERTISING AUGUST PER AT 669.00                 
9/11/2008 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE 1999410074499044 6499 ADVERTISING 1,060.16              
9/11/2008 MELANIE BRYANT 19991300108990FR 6411 ADV.9/18-20 FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/11/2008 BUPPY'S CATERING 4619110000111000 6499 CATERING 702.50                 
9/11/2008 CATIE BUSHMAN 2059130081124000 6411 ADV.9/18-20 DALLAS/FT 90.00                   
9/11/2008 KATHERINE BUTSCHEK 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-5-08 50.00                   
9/11/2008 LANE CAMERON 2409000020100000 5751 23.95                   
9/11/2008 JOHN CAMPBELL 19992300202990CG 6219 AFTER SCHOOL CROSSING GUA 60.00                   
9/11/2008 KRISTEN CAPENER 1999130010223031 6411 REIMBURSE9/9,10/2,+2 140.00                 
9/11/2008 CARDOC 1999340092299062 6248 INV# 339747 898.72                 
9/11/2008 ELAINE CARTWRIGHT 1999 2111.EOY HOB.LOB&OFF.MAX8/08 84.93                   
9/11/2008 CHILDCRAFT 1999 2111.EOY REFPO#810368 151.70                 
9/11/2008 KIMBERLY M CHILDS PH D 4619110000111000 6499 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 1,500.00              
9/11/2008 TONI CIMINO 199911BD00111001 6399 MARCHING BAND SHOW DESIGN 1,500.00              
9/11/2008 TONI CIMINO 199936BD00199C01 6219 VISUAL DESIGN, MOVEMENT A 1,955.15              
9/11/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 19991100102110CH 6494 RESTROOM RENTAL AT THOMAS 25.00                   
9/11/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 7139610089799000 6399 SWIMMING @ ADAMSON'S LAGO 3,462.25              
9/11/2008 CLEAR LAKE HIGH SCHOOL 199936CC00191AAA 6498 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 40.00                   
9/11/2008 CLEAR LAKE HIGH SCHOOL 199936CC00191AAA 6498 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY (40.00)                  
9/11/2008 COCO LOCO RESTAURANT #2 2059130081124000 6499 CATERING FOR AUGUST INSTI 54.92                   
9/11/2008 COLLEGE STATION TASO FOOTBALL 1999 2111.EOY 8-22-08 AMC/STONEY PO 200.00                 
9/11/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 205961FS81124000 6499 PAY THE UTILITY BILL FOR 166.90                 
9/11/2008 CONEXIS 1999410074899048 6219 ADMIN FEES-AUG 2008 369.00                 
9/11/2008 CHELSEA CONN 19991300104990SV 6411 ADV.9/18-20 DALLAS/FT 90.00                   
9/11/2008 COTTON PATCH 2059130081124000 6499 AUGUST INSTITUTE MEETING 342.25                 
9/11/2008 COTTON PATCH 2059130081124000 6499 TEA FOR MEETING 10.00                   
9/11/2008 CROSS COUNTRY EDUCATION 1999130010723031 6411 REG.A.MASON9/22-23DAL 169.00                 
9/11/2008 CROSS COUNTRY EDUCATION 1999130010723031 6411 REG.V.MURPHY9/22-23 169.00                 
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9/11/2008 CTAT 1999210080199038 6498 CTAT/ACTE MEMBERSHIP 135.00                 
9/11/2008 CULLIGAN WATER 4619360010299000 6499 WATER SERVICE FOR CLASSRO 25.00                   
9/11/2008 MARYBETH CZAJKOWSKI 199936GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS FOR VOLLEYBALL TEAM 247.50                 
9/11/2008 MARYBETH CZAJKOWSKI 199936GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS FOR VOLLEYBALL TEAM (247.50)                
9/11/2008 FANNIE DAVILA 2059320081124000 6411 REIMBURSE.MILEAGE8/08 23.75                   
9/11/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV #289137-00 $259.96 259.96                 
9/11/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 289771-00 $157.28 154.13                 
9/11/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 289659-00 $11.56 11.56                   
9/11/2008 DIANA M DEFRANCESCO 1999110000124033 6411 REIMBURSE.MILEAGE8/08 8.25                     
9/11/2008 SERVANDO DEJESUS JR 19995200108990FR 6299 9-3&4-08 SECURITY 140.00                 
9/11/2008 JUDI DELESANDRI 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-5-08 85.00                   
9/11/2008 JUDI DELESANDRI 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-5-08 TRAVEL 40.14                   
9/11/2008 DELUCIA MAIL SERVICE 199941PR74799047 6499 PREPAID INVOICE #6962 367.34                 
9/11/2008 KRISTEN DEVINE 2059130081124000 6411 ADV. 9/18-20 DALLAS 90.00                   
9/11/2008 JEFF DILLON 199936GV04291AAA 6216 9-4-08 50.00                   
9/11/2008 DOUBLE DAVE'S PIZZAWORKS 4619230020299000 6499 DELIVERY TIP 15.00                   
9/11/2008 DOUBLE DAVE'S PIZZAWORKS 4619230020299000 6499 PIZZA ROLLS 81.50                   
9/11/2008 DEBBIE DUBOSE 19991300102990CH 6411 ADV.9/18-20 FT. WORTH 65.00                   
9/11/2008 JOE DURON 1999 2111.EOY 8-29-08 25.00                   
9/11/2008 JOE DURON 199936GV04291AAA 6216 9-4-08 50.00                   
9/11/2008 JONI K EBERLE 19991300101990SK 6411 ADV.9/18-20DALLAS/FT. 272.42                 
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER  REG 15 1999310088123031 6411 REG.J.ESCUE11/6-7HUNT 50.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 2409350093299000 6411 ELIGIBILITY & GUIDANCE WO 25.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 12 1999310088123031 6411 REG.J.ESCUE9/22#29248 40.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999310088123031 6411 REG.W.FRAMSTED9/18-19 90.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999310088123031 6411 REG.C.WADE11/5#78246 45.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999310088123031 6411 REG.M.PERRY #69355 45.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999310088123031 6411 REG.K.SWITZER11/5#784 45.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999310088123031 6411 REG.K.SWITZER11/6#763 45.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999330004199041 6411 REG.J.SYMANK9/24#7584 45.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999330004199041 6411 REG.P.CAMERON9/24 45.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130004199041 6411 REG.R.MOYE10/1#78477 55.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19993100101990SK 6411 REG.A.LUNA10/1HUNTSVI 100.00                 
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010523031 6411 REG.D.SPRINGER9/26HUN 45.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 19993300102990CH 6411 REG.R.ROBINSON5/7/09 55.00                   
9/11/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999310088123031 6411 REG.C.WADE11/6HUNTSV 45.00                   
9/11/2008 BILL VAN EMAN 1999 2111.EOY 8-28-08 70.00                   
9/11/2008 GREGG EMIG 19995200108990FR 6299 AUG/SEPT SECURITY 280.00                 
9/11/2008 FAIRFIELD INN 199936GR00191AAA 6498 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY (699.75)                
9/11/2008 FAIRFIELD INN 199936GR00191AAA 6498 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY 699.75                 
9/11/2008 RACHEL FALLWELL 6977810074899052 6299 420 420.00                 
9/11/2008 OSCAR FAVILA 19995200108990FR 6299 AUG/SEPT SECURITY 280.00                 
9/11/2008 FERRITO EDUCATION INC 199936BD00199C01 6219 LEADERSHIP TRAINING CAMP 1,911.00              
9/11/2008 FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE 1999360000191AAA 6429 LONE STAR ADVANTAGE 45,325.00            
9/11/2008 FILEMAKER INC 19991100999110ET 6249 FILEMAKER MAINTENANCE REN 8,450.00              
9/11/2008 FLOWERS BAKING CO 2409 2111.EOY 1,002.95              
9/11/2008 JULIE FOGHT 1999360000191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE8/29REG. 40.00                   
9/11/2008 G G CONSULTING LLC 1999210088123031 6299 SPANISH FORMS-SPEC EDU MG 700.00                 
9/11/2008 G G CONSULTING LLC 1999210088123031 6299 ONE YEAR SOFTWARE MAINT A 1,284.80              
9/11/2008 G G CONSULTING LLC 1999210088123031 6299 ONE YEAR SOFTWARE MAINT A 2,750.00              
9/11/2008 G G CONSULTING LLC 1999210088123031 6299 TEXAS TEST RESULTS READER 500.00                 
9/11/2008 G G CONSULTING LLC 1999210088123031 6299 ON LINE MAINT SPEC EDU MG 792.00                 
9/11/2008 G G CONSULTING LLC 1999210088123031 6299 TEXAS TEST RESULTS READER 0.50                     
9/11/2008 G G CONSULTING LLC 2249210088123000 6396 GOGLOBAL LICENSING / INST 6,420.00              
9/11/2008 GAAS REFRIGERATION INC 697781CM74899053 6629 MANITOWOC ICE MACHINE W/I 3,473.00              
9/11/2008 LAURA GAGE 2119130010430000 6399 ETS TX LIC. TEST 7/16 117.00                 
9/11/2008 CANDY  K GARRETT 1999130004199041 6411 REIMBURSE8/15HUNTSVIL 69.50                   
9/11/2008 GENERAL BINDING CORPORATION 1999 1311 ITEM# GBC 3000004 1,460.00              
9/11/2008 GESSNER ENGINEERING LLP 697781CM74899052 6629 MATERIALS TESTING FOR COL 3,327.50              
9/11/2008 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2409 2111.EOY 77,774.30            
9/11/2008 JULIE GOLDFINE 2059130081124000 6411 ADV. 9/18-20DALLAS/FT 290.42                 
9/11/2008 JULIE GOLDFINE 2119130010430000 6399 ETS TX LIC TEST 6/26/ 82.00                   
9/11/2008 JOE GONZALES 19995200108990FR 6299 9-2& 9-5-08 SECURITY 140.00                 
9/11/2008 RYAN GOODWYN 199936CS00191AAA 6411 ADV.9/12-14 AUSTIN 83.00                   
9/11/2008 KERRI GRAY 19991300104990SV 6411 ADV.9/18-20DALLAS/FT. 90.00                   
9/11/2008 GREAT SOUTHWEST PAPER CO 1999 1311 WASTEBASKETS 63-164G 41 Q 60.36                   
9/11/2008 REBECCA GRIFFEY 19991300104990SV 6411 ADV.9/18-20DALLAS/FT. 90.00                   
9/11/2008 BRIAN GUYTON 19991300108990FR 6411 ADV. 9/18-20 FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/11/2008 GREGORY HAAS 1999 2111.EOY REIMBURSE 8/23 AUSTIN 12.64                   
9/11/2008 GREGORY HAAS 199936BF04191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE 8/29 AUSTIN 115.83                 
9/11/2008 GREGORY HAAS 199936BF04191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE9/4-5 AUSTIN 13.36                   
9/11/2008 JACKIE HAHN 19991300101990SK 6411 ADV.9/18-20DALLAS/FT. 72.00                   
9/11/2008 JAMES HALL 19995200108990FR 6299 8-25 & 26-08 SECURITY 350.00                 
9/11/2008 KRISTIANA HAMILTON 19992300104990SV 6411 ADV.9/18-20 DALLAS 297.09                 
9/11/2008 VICKI HANCE 19991300102990CH 6411 ADV.9/18-20FT. WORTH 65.00                   
9/11/2008 SEAN HANLEY 19995200108990FR 6299 AUG/SEPT SECURITY 560.00                 
9/11/2008 HARRIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF EDUC 205913PD81124000 6411 REG.S.JACKSON 9/12 16.00                   
9/11/2008 HEATHER HARRISON 19991300104990SV 6411 ADV.9/18-20DALLAS/FT. 90.00                   
9/11/2008 JASON HAWKINS 19992300108990FR 6411 ADV. 9/18-20 FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/11/2008 PATRICK HAZLETT 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-5-08 85.00                   
9/11/2008 CLARENCE HEARD 1999 2111.EOY 8-26-08 25.00                   
9/11/2008 CLARENCE HEARD 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-4-08 60.00                   
9/11/2008 HEART OF TEXAS PIZZA LP 2409350004299000 6341 AUGUST INVOICES 165.50                 
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9/11/2008 HEART OF TEXAS PIZZA LP 2409350004199000 6341 AUGUST INVOICES 484.50                 
9/11/2008 HEART OF TEXAS PIZZA LP 2409350000199000 6341 AUGUST INVOICES 1,988.40              
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #25 PC A.RORABACK 220.67                 
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #24 OW C.LOPEZ 88.25                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7149 2111.EOY #23 KK M.BUTLER 85.58                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7149 2111.EOY #23 KK M.BUTLER 62.93                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7149 2111.EOY #23 KK D.KASPAR 39.80                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7149 2111.EOY #23 KK D.KASPAR 93.22                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 4619 2111.EOY #22 SK L.RICHTER 40.49                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7139 2111.EOY #21 CE CHAD GARDNER 21.52                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7139 2111.EOY #21 CE CHAD GARDNER 352.53                 
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7139 2111.EOY #20 CE CHAD GARDNER 131.92                 
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7139 2111.EOY #20 CE CHAD GARDNER 12.51                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #19 AL TISH GARZA 199.43                 
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #29 CT S.WILKINS 45.75                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #17 PR N.WILLIAMS 39.38                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #28 AL TISH GARZA 77.02                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 4619 2111.EOY #16 SK L.RICHTER 74.08                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #28 AL TISH GARZA 30.80                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #16 SK L.RICHTER 50.93                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #27 AMCMS C.SCOTT 236.83                 
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #15 SS H.ROSSON 36.99                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #27 AMCMS C.SCOTT 66.57                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #27 AMCMS K.FARRELL 64.63                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 4619 2111.EOY #26 HS T.BUNNS 716.25                 
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1999 2111.EOY #15 SS H.ROSSON 17.85                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7139 2111.EOY #14 CE CHAD GARDNER 285.46                 
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 2059 2111.EOY #01 HST F.DAVILA 89.20                   
9/11/2008 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 4619 2111.EOY #26 HS T.BUNNS 3.47                     
9/11/2008 BRIAN HERBST 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-08 70.00                   
9/11/2008 SALOMON HERNANDEZ 19995200108990FR 6299 9-1-08 SECURITY 70.00                   
9/11/2008 HEWLETT PACKARD 1999530074699046 6249 DIRBUSOP 1,207.92              
9/11/2008 HOBART 2409350000199000 6319 1 PC KIT SERVICE, SST 248.84                 
9/11/2008 HOBART 2409350000199000 6319 2 PC PROTECTOR, HIGH 882.07                 
9/11/2008 HOBART 2409350010199000 6319 1 PC MOTOR, DRIVE CONV 840.70                 
9/11/2008 HOBBY LOBBY 4619 2111.EOY 21611121&21620749 RP 206.84                 
9/11/2008 HOBBY LOBBY 4619 2111.EOY #01 RP S.GALLAGHER 44.20                   
9/11/2008 HOBBY LOBBY 4619 2111.EOY #02 CH R.HANNATH 27.90                   
9/11/2008 HOBBY LOBBY 2059 2111.EOY #03 HST BEN DILLON 8.98                     
9/11/2008 HOBBY LOBBY 1999 2111.EOY #04 CG J.WILKINS 103.50                 
9/11/2008 HOBBY LOBBY 4619 2111.EOY #05 CH R.HANNATH 84.60                   
9/11/2008 HOBBY LOBBY 2409 2111.EOY #07 CN GOODLETT 73.90                   
9/11/2008 HOBBY LOBBY 1999 2111.EOY #08 PR N.WILLIAMS 177.48                 
9/11/2008 HOBBY LOBBY 1999 2111.EOY #09 PR  N.WILLIAMS 14.97                   
9/11/2008 HOBBY LOBBY 7139 2111.EOY #134 CE CHAD GARDNER 124.58                 
9/11/2008 MARY R HOHL 2249310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE8/7-26CANADA 1,280.87              
9/11/2008 HORSE & RIDER 1999110000122038 6329 MAGAZINE RENEWAL - HORSE 15.00                   
9/11/2008 THE INK SPOT 19991100104110SV 6399 PRICE DIFFERENCE FOR EXCH 39.79                   
9/11/2008 INNOVATIVE HEALTH CARE 205933HE81124000 6399 THE PEDIATRIC AFTER HOURS 50.00                   
9/11/2008 INNOVATIVE HEALTH CARE 3949110000111000 6399 THE PEDIATRIC AFTER-HOURS 100.00                 
9/11/2008 IRV CONSTRUCTION INC 6977810074899050 6269 DECKING FOR NEW CONSTRUCT 1,850.00              
9/11/2008 SHARON JACKSON 205913PD81124000 6411 ADV.9/18-20DALLAS/FT. 90.00                   
9/11/2008 KAI JERRELS 1999 2111.EOY 8-29-08 50.00                   
9/11/2008 KAI JERRELS 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-4-08 50.00                   
9/11/2008 BRITTNEY JOHNSON 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-4-08 60.00                   
9/11/2008 MELISSA JOHNSON 714900RD00000000 5739 23.08                   
9/11/2008 DOUG JONES 1999 2111.EOY 8-29-08 50.00                   
9/11/2008 KARA JONES 19991300108990FR 6411 ADV.9/18-20FT. WORTH 290.42                 
9/11/2008 KANSAS STATE BANK 1999710099999048 6512 INTEREST 336.85                 
9/11/2008 KANSAS STATE BANK 1999710099999048 6512 REFINANCE ENERGY MGMT-PRI 35,930.84            
9/11/2008 TERRESA KATT 19992300108990FR 6411 ADV.9/18-20FT. WORTH 290.42                 
9/11/2008 MICHAEL KENNEDY 6977810074899052 6299 AUG 08 CH SECURITY 140.00                 
9/11/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350004199000 6319 INVOICE#3177 66.00                   
9/11/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010799000 6349 DUSTPAN CAMWEAR-H-PAN 269.01                 
9/11/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350000199000 6349 DUSTPAN CAMWEAR-H-PAN 249.86                 
9/11/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350004199000 6349 DUSTPAN CAMWEAR-H-PAN 38.24                   
9/11/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010899000 6349 DUSTPAN CAMWEAR-H-PAN 759.01                 
9/11/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350004299000 6349 DUSTPAN CAMWEAR-H-PAN 66.24                   
9/11/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350020199000 6349 DUSTPAN CAMWEAR-H-PAN 61.92                   
9/11/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010199000 6349 DUSTPAN CAMWEAR-H-PAN 324.00                 
9/11/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010299000 6349 DUSTPAN CAMWEAR-H-PAN 194.40                 
9/11/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010499000 6349 DUSTPAN CAMWEAR-H-PAN 505.47                 
9/11/2008 JENNIFER KIESCHNICK 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-4-08 30.00                   
9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010899000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 31.90                   
9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350020199000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 28.33                   
9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350020299000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 28.35                   
9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350004299000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 24.81                   
9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350000199000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 95.69                   
9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350004199000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 28.35                   
9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010199000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 24.81                   
9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010299000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 23.04                   
9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010499000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 23.04                   
9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010599000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 23.04                   
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9/11/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010799000 6299 F/C CP SWEET ASIAN CHUCK 23.04                   
9/11/2008 KIRKLAND CRANE AND RIGGING INC 1999510092599065 6269 INV # 19944 $532.00 532.00                 
9/11/2008 KOLACHE ROLF'S 2059130081124000 6499 CATERING FOR 8-27 P/U AT 40.78                   
9/11/2008 KOLACHE ROLF'S 2059130081124000 6499 CATERING FOR 8-29 FOR AUG 32.60                   
9/11/2008 BRANDY KOSH 714900RD00000000 5739 57.62                   
9/11/2008 EMILY KRUEGER 19991300108990FR 6411 ADV. 9/18-20FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/11/2008 LAWSON PRODUCTS INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV#7171789 6.08                     
9/11/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 19992300108990FR 6399 INV # 56494 $58.56 58.56                   
9/11/2008 MATHCOUNTS FOUNDATION 199936MT04199C41 6499 MATHCOUNTS REGISTRATION 160.00                 
9/11/2008 MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG & ALLEN PC 1999 2113 8-08 ATTY FEES 20,310.61            
9/11/2008 CLABORNE MCGEE 19995200108990FR 6299 AUG/SEPT SECURITY 700.00                 
9/11/2008 JUSTIN MCKOWN 199936BG00191AAA 6412 MEAL MONEY FOR BOYS VARSI 150.00                 
9/11/2008 JUDITH MCLEOD 713900RD00000000 5739 60.00                   
9/11/2008 WAYNE MCVAY 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-08 70.00                   
9/11/2008 DIAMANTINA MENDOZA 2059130081124000 6411 ADV. 9/18-20DALLAS/FT 90.00                   
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4119110000111000 6399 HP SMARTBUY DL320 SERVERS 4,119.00              
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4119110000111000 6399 349238-B21 HP 160GB 1" 7. 174.00                 
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4119110000111000 6399 GC760AV HP DC7800 SFF PC 9,786.00              
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4119110000111000 6399 GS917A8#ABA HP171017" LCD 2,324.00              
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 19991100201110OW 6397 GC760AV HP DC7800 SFF PC 4,194.00              
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 19991100201110OW 6397 GS917A8#ABA HP 1710 17" L 996.00                 
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 19991100201110OW 6397 021-07859 OPEN LICENSE MI 306.00                 
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4119110000111000 6399 391835-B21 HPDL380R05 CTO 9,938.00              
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4119110000111000 6399 021-07859 OPEN LICENSE MI 714.00                 
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 199911H100111TTK 6399 GC760AV HP DC 7800 SFF PC 4,893.00              
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 199911H100111TTK 6399 GS917A8#ABA HP 1710 17" L 1,162.00              
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 199911H100111TTK 6399 021-07859 OPEN LICENSE MI 357.00                 
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 6977810074899056 6639 AV LIBRARY INSTALLATIONS 4,324.50              
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 6977810074899056 6639 A&M CONSOLIDATED MIDDLE S 70,600.00            
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4119 2111.EOY REFPO#808885 35,136.00            
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4619 2111.EOY REFPO#808885 21,960.00            
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999 2111.EOY REFPO#808885 5,856.00              
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4619 2111.EOY REFPO#808885 13,176.00            
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4619 2111.EOY REFPO#808885 2,928.00              
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4119 2111.EOY REFPO#808885 16,476.00            
9/11/2008 MICROAGE INC 4619 2111.EOY REFPO#808885 16,104.00            
9/11/2008 MINISOFT INC 1999530074699046 6399 MINISOFT 12 MONTH SOFTWAR 1,470.00              
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 RETURN DELIVERY 55.46                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 24' X 64' BUILDING -CLASS 735.23                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 TIEDOWNS 3.91                     
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 SKIRTING 55.36                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 DISMANTLE 59.35                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 RETURN DELIVERY 37.23                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 DELIVERY 23.39                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 TIEDOWNS 5.65                     
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 SKIRTING 79.99                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 DISMANTLE 85.75                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 DELIVERY 53.79                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 RETURN DELIVERY 53.79                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 BLOCK/DELIVERY 77.69                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 DELIVERY 37.23                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 24 X 68 DOUBLE CLASSROOM 497.23                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 RETURN DELIVERY 54.61                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 BLOCK/LEVEL 113.97                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 SKIRTING 82.46                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 TIEDOWNS 5.83                     
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 24 X 68 DOUBLE CLASSROOM 364.38                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 DELIVERY 54.61                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 24 X 68 DOUBLE CLASSROOM 369.94                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 DISMANTLE 88.41                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 BLOCK/DELIVERY 115.74                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 DELIVERY 55.46                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 BLOCK/LEVEL 112.26                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19995100102990PB 6269 PORTABLE COLLEGE HILL 871.85                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 DELIVERY 11.87                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 24' X 64' BUILDING- CLASS 375.64                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 TIEDOWNS 11.57                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 SKIRTING 163.71                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 DISMANTLE 175.52                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 RETURN DELIVERY 110.10                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 BLOCK/LEVEL 229.77                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 DELIVERY TO CYPRESS GROVE 110.10                 
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 TIEDOWNS 5.74                     
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 SKIRTING 81.20                   
9/11/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 DISMANTLE 87.06                   
9/11/2008 AUSTIN MUCK 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-4-08 70.00                   
9/11/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 932335 $15.93 15.93                   
9/11/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #931143 $136.60 136.60                 
9/11/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 932150 $87.11 50.66                   
9/11/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 931470 $335.14 335.14                 
9/11/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 932151 $24.78 24.78                   
9/11/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 9.0382 $121.55 121.55                 
9/11/2008 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY 4619110000111000 6499 GWEN ELDER---MEMBERSHIP 195.00                 
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9/11/2008 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY 4619110000111000 6499 KELLY KOVACS----MEMBERSHI 218.00                 
9/11/2008 NEXTEL PARTENERS 1999510092499064 6397 INV # 917286085-059 $19.9 19.99                   
9/11/2008 NEXTEL PARTENERS 1999510092399063 6397 INV # 917286085-059 $147. 147.80                 
9/11/2008 NEXTEL PARTENERS 1999510092699066 6256 INV # 917286085-059 $173. 173.34                 
9/11/2008 NEXTEL PARTENERS 1999340092299062 6256 INV # 917286085-059 $186. 186.64                 
9/11/2008 NEXTEL PARTENERS 1999510092599065 6256 INV # 917286085-059 $545. 545.16                 
9/11/2008 NEXTEL PARTENERS 1999510092499064 6256 INV # 917286085-059 $469. 469.79                 
9/11/2008 PAM NORWOOD 1999130020123031 6411 REIMBURSE6/22-27SANAN 398.07                 
9/11/2008 OAK FARMS DAIRY 2409 2111.EOY 6,716.05              
9/11/2008 OAK RIDGE BOOSTER CLUB 199936CC04191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY M (100.00)                
9/11/2008 OAK RIDGE BOOSTER CLUB 199936CC04191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY M 100.00                 
9/11/2008 OAK RIDGE BOOSTER CLUB 199936GR04291AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CTOSS COUNTRY 50.00                   
9/11/2008 OAK RIDGE BOOSTER CLUB 199936BR04291AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CTOSS COUNTRY 50.00                   
9/11/2008 OAK RIDGE BOOSTER CLUB 199936GR04291AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CTOSS COUNTRY (50.00)                  
9/11/2008 OAK RIDGE BOOSTER CLUB 199936BR04291AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CTOSS COUNTRY (50.00)                  
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999 2111.EOY #73 SS TIM BARNES 289.95                 
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 7149 2111.EOY #75 KK M.BUTLER 140.43                 
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999 2111.EOY #80 OW P.CASTANEDA 174.48                 
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999 2111.EOY #80 OW P.CASTANEDA 169.16                 
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999 2111.EOY #80 OW P.CASTANEDA 995.54                 
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999 2111.EOY #80 OW P.CASTANEDA 71.99                   
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 4619 2111.EOY #80 OW P.CASTANEDA 236.32                 
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2409 2111.EOY #83 CN P.MORAN 249.66                 
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999 2111.EOY #88 CR J.HOLLIDAY 91.67                   
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999 2111.EOY #89 CH DANA GROVE 99.15                   
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999 2111.EOY #90 OPS L.HECKLER 172.10                 
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 19991100201110OW 6399 #80 OW P.CASTANEDA 79.91                   
9/11/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999 2111.EOY REF PO 802370 36.90                   
9/11/2008 ORGANIC GARDENING 1999110000122038 6329 MAGAZINE RENEWAL - ORGANI 23.96                   
9/11/2008 PEGGY OSBORNE 205913PD81124000 6411 ADV.9/18-20 FT. WORTH 288.90                 
9/11/2008 MARIVEL PALOS 2059210081124000 6269 TRANSLATION FOR HEAD STAR 226.32                 
9/11/2008 PASCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 199936BG00191AAA 6498 BOYS ENTRY FEE FOR VARSIT 320.00                 
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350010299000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 50.18                   
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350010799000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 42.43                   
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350010499000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 59.14                   
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350020299000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 565.56                 
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350004199000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 50.56                   
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350010599000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 41.08                   
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350020199000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 50.56                   
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350000199000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 170.64                 
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350010899000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 56.88                   
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350010199000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 44.24                   
9/11/2008 PASCO BROKERAGE INC 2409350004299000 6349 SHORT HANDLE POT BRUSH 44.24                   
9/11/2008 CHRISTIE PECHACEK 19995200108990FR 6299 AUG/SEPT SECURITY 140.00                 
9/11/2008 PEPPER-LAWSON CONSTRUCTION LP 697781CM74899052 6629 CONSTRUCTION OF COLLEGE H 957,173.96         
9/11/2008 PEPPER-LAWSON CONSTRUCTION LP 697781CM74899052 6629 CORRECTED BALANCE 2,028.04              
9/11/2008 PEPSI-COLA 1999210081199021 6499 DRINKS FOR CURRICULUM DEP 213.50                 
9/11/2008 PETAL PATCH FLORIST 1999510092599065 6499 INV # 035115 $77.95 77.95                   
9/11/2008 PETTY CASH-ATHLETICS 1999 1103.BF INCREASE START UP 200.00                 
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350010199000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 23.72                   
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350004299000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 23.72                   
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350020299000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 27.10                   
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350004199000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 27.10                   
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350000199000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 91.48                   
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350010299000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 22.02                   
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350010499000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 22.02                   
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350010599000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 22.02                   
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350010799000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 22.02                   
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350010899000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 30.50                   
9/11/2008 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2409350020199000 6299 PEARS HAVLES 27.10                   
9/11/2008 TERA PHILLIPS 19991300102990CH 6411 ADV.9/18-20FT.WORTH (65.00)                  
9/11/2008 TERA PHILLIPS 19991300102990CH 6411 ADV.9/18-20FT.WORTH 65.00                   
9/11/2008 PITNEY BOWES 4619110000111000 6399 POSTAGE 1,000.00              
9/11/2008 PITNEY BOWES INC 19991100201110OW 6269 POSTAGE METER RENTAL 624.00                 
9/11/2008 PITNEY BOWES INC 19991100201110OW 6269 RENTAL CHARGES FOR POSTAG 199.00                 
9/11/2008 SUSAN PLAISANCE 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-4-08 50.00                   
9/11/2008 SUSAN PLAISANCE 1999 2111.EOY 8-26-08 70.00                   
9/11/2008 POSTAGE BY PHONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 1999110004111041 6399 POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE METER 1,000.00              
9/11/2008 PRACTICAL HORSEMAN 1999110000122038 6329 MAGAZINE RENEWAL - PRACTI 19.95                   
9/11/2008 ROBERT A PRICE 1999 2111.EOY 8-30-08 67.50                   
9/11/2008 PROMAXIMA MANUFACTURING LTD 6977810074899053 6629 ATHLETIC & PE SUPPLIES & 87,212.84            
9/11/2008 RENAE RAINS 19993100108990FR 6411 ADV. 9/18-20 FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/11/2008 RAY CRISWELL DISTRIBUTING CO INC 199941PR74799047 6399 PREPAID INVOICE #301832 93.45                   
9/11/2008 CALLEY RAYNOR 1999 2111.EOY 8-29-08 25.00                   
9/11/2008 CALLEY RAYNOR 1999 2111.EOY 8-26-08 25.00                   
9/11/2008 NICK REEVES 19991300108990FR 6411 ADV. 9/18-20 FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/11/2008 SHELLY RICE 19991300108990FR 6411 ADV.9/18-20 FT.WORTH 290.42                 
9/11/2008 DIANNE RISTER 1999 2111.EOY REIMBURSE 8/14 KATY 89.50                   
9/11/2008 MELISSA ROBINSON 199936GV04291AAA 6216 9-4-08 50.00                   
9/11/2008 JODY RODRIGUEZ 19991300108990FR 6411 ADV. 9/18-20 FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/11/2008 RHONDA ROSS 2059130081124000 6411 ADV. 9/18-20DALLAS/FT 90.00                   
9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350010499000 6345 UNIFORMS 48.29                   
9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350020299000 6345 UNIFORMS 59.44                   
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9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350004199000 6345 UNIFORMS 59.44                   
9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350004299000 6345 UNIFORMS 52.01                   
9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350000199000 6345 UNIFORMS 200.60                 
9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350010199000 6345 UNIFORMS 52.01                   
9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350010299000 6345 UNIFORMS 48.29                   
9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350010599000 6345 UNIFORMS 48.29                   
9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350010799000 6345 UNIFORMS 48.29                   
9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350010899000 6345 UNIFORMS 66.86                   
9/11/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350020199000 6345 UNIFORMS 59.44                   
9/11/2008 CHRISTIE SCAMBRAY 19991300104990SV 6411 ADV.9/18-20DALLAS/FT 90.00                   
9/11/2008 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2409 2111.EOY 5,988.83              
9/11/2008 HEARIN SCHMITT 19991300108990FR 6411 ADV.9/18-20 FT.WORTH 290.42                 
9/11/2008 SCHOOLDUDE.COM 1999510092599065 6299 INV # R-3345 $4270.05 4,270.05              
9/11/2008 SCHWARTZ & EICHELBAUM WARDELL MEHL 1999130004199041 6411 REG.S.SHERROD9/16WACO 95.00                   
9/11/2008 SCHWARTZ & EICHELBAUM WARDELL MEHL 1999130004199041 6411 REG.C.GARRETT9/16WACO 95.00                   
9/11/2008 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 19991100107110PC 6499 REGISTRATION FEE 99.00                   
9/11/2008 KIESHA SHEPARD 19991300104990SV 6411 ADV.9/18-20DALLAS/FT. 90.00                   
9/11/2008 DIETRICH SHEPARD 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-5-08 50.00                   
9/11/2008 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 7003-7 $45.24 45.24                   
9/11/2008 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199951MI92599065 6319 INV # 1835-8 $78.03 78.03                   
9/11/2008 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 19991100104110SV 6499 INV # 1277-3 $87.12 87.12                   
9/11/2008 SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC 2249310088123000 6396 077--03996 ACCESS 2007 AL 470.00                 
9/11/2008 SHSU CAREER SERVICES 199941RC74399043 6411 REG.G.WALKER10/8HUNTS 100.00                 
9/11/2008 KRISTEN SHUMBERA 2119130010430000 6399 ETS TX LIC 7/30/08 117.00                 
9/11/2008 SCOTT SIMPSON 6977810074899052 6299 AUG 08 CH SECURITY 210.00                 
9/11/2008 SCOTT SIMPSON 1999 2111.EOY 8-26-08 81.25                   
9/11/2008 SCOTT SIMPSON 199952GV00191AAA 6299 9-5-08 62.50                   
9/11/2008 MICHAEL SKINNER 199936CC00191AAA 6412 MEAL MONEY BOYS CROSS COU (350.00)                
9/11/2008 MICHAEL SKINNER 199936CC00191AAA 6412 MEAL MONEY BOYS CROSS COU 350.00                 
9/11/2008 TERRY SMITH 19995200108990FR 6299 AUG/SEPT SECURITY 420.00                 
9/11/2008 BONGJU SONG 2409000010200000 5751 90.00                   
9/11/2008 SOUTH WASTE DISPOSAL LLC 2409350020299000 6249 GREASE TRAP PUMPED AND CL 562.60                 
9/11/2008 GARY SOUTHERLAND 6977810074899052 6299 AUG 08 CH SECURITY 70.00                   
9/11/2008 JAMES SPENCER 1999 2111.EOY 8-28-08 70.00                   
9/11/2008 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY 4619230010799000 6499 SUPPLIES 45.31                   
9/11/2008 STANDGUARD COMPANIES INC 4619230010799000 6499 RENTAL FROM 8-10-08 TO 9- 30.95                   
9/11/2008 KAREN J STECK 19991300102990CH 6411 ADV.9/18-20 FT. WORTH 65.00                   
9/11/2008 MATT STELLGES 714900RD00000000 5739 167.96                 
9/11/2008 STONY POINT HIGH SCHOOL 199936BD00199C01 6499 ENTRY FEE FOR THE 2008 CE 275.00                 
9/11/2008 STRING & HORN SHOP 199911BD00111001 6399 SUPPLIES FOR MARCHING BAN 92.48                   
9/11/2008 STUDY ISLAND 199911I1201110ET 6399 RENEW SUBSCRIPTION FOR ST 1,002.40              
9/11/2008 T E A M SOLUTIONS INC 19998100001990CI 6629 INV # 2400 $480.00 480.00                 
9/11/2008 TABC 199936BB00191AAA 6411 TABC MEMBESHIP REGISTRATI 30.00                   
9/11/2008 TAMU ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 199936GR00191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE GIRLS CROSS COU 90.00                   
9/11/2008 TASB 1999410074399043 6411 REG.G.WALKER11/18-19A 180.00                 
9/11/2008 TASB 1999410074399043 6411 REG.G.WALKER2/3-4AUST 180.00                 
9/11/2008 TASBO 1999410074499044 6495 DUES 125.00                 
9/11/2008 TASBO 1999410074499044 6495 DUES 105.00                 
9/11/2008 TASBO 1999410074499044 6495 DUES 125.00                 
9/11/2008 TASBO 1999410074899048 6211 TASBO PIPELINE08-09 4,900.00              
9/11/2008 TASN 2409350093299000 6411 REG.C.CASTANEDA9/26 175.00                 
9/11/2008 TASPA 1999410074399043 6411 REG.SHULER+3 9/21-22A 600.00                 
9/11/2008 TASSP 4619110000111000 6499 SCOTT MARTINDALE 175.00                 
9/11/2008 TASSP 4619110000111000 6499 MEMBERSHIP YEAR 175.00                 
9/11/2008 TCASE 1999310088123031 6411 REG.J.ESCUE11/19-20SA 130.00                 
9/11/2008 TEPSA 4619130010299000 6219 2008-2009 RENEWAL FOR CAR 606.00                 
9/11/2008 TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY 4619360020299000 6399 HALLEY MICHEAL TUCKER 500.00                 
9/11/2008 TEXAS ASSOC SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIA 1999510092599065 6499 INV # 20916 $125.00 125.00                 
9/11/2008 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 1999510092499064 6299 INV # 10167714 $10.95 10.95                   
9/11/2008 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 1999 2111.EOY REFPO#804924 1,262.00              
9/11/2008 TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 1999110000122038 6329 MAGAZINE RENEWAL - THE OU 24.95                   
9/11/2008 TEXAS SCHOOL COALITION 1999410074899048 6211 DUES 08-09 85.00                   
9/11/2008 THE LEARNING LANE 1999310088123031 6411 REG.C.WADE11/11-14HOU 255.00                 
9/11/2008 THE LEARNING LANE 1999310088123031 6411 REG.K.SWITZER11/14HOU 255.00                 
9/11/2008 THSGCA 199936CY00191AAA 6498 THSGCA SCHOOL REGISTRATIO 250.00                 
9/11/2008 THSGCA MEMBERSHIP 199936CY00191AAA 6411 MEMBERSHIP FOR JESSICA KO 40.00                   
9/11/2008 TISCA CLINIC 199936CS00191AAA 6411 REG.A.TODD9/12-14AUST 150.00                 
9/11/2008 TISCA CLINIC 199936CS00191AAA 6411 REG.A.TODD9/12-14AUST (150.00)                
9/11/2008 TISCA CLINIC 199936CS00191AAA 6411 REG.R.GOODWYN9/12-14 150.00                 
9/11/2008 JOE TODARO JR 2409000000100000 5751 7.85                     
9/11/2008 APRIL TODD 199936CS00191AAA 6411 ADV.9/12-14 AUSTIN (198.60)                
9/11/2008 APRIL TODD 199936CS00191AAA 6411 ADV.9/12-14 AUSTIN 198.60                 
9/11/2008 TODDCO 1999510092599065 6299 INV # 562524 $890.00 890.00                 
9/11/2008 TRANS ACT COMMUNICATIONS 2119210081124000 6399 PREPAID - NCLB SUBSCRIPTI 1,333.50              
9/11/2008 TROPICAL FLURRY 2409350004299000 6341 MILKSHAKE CHOCOLATE 1,672.00              
9/11/2008 TROPICAL FLURRY 2409350000199000 6341 MILKSHAKE CHOCOLATE 2,640.00              
9/11/2008 TROPICAL FLURRY 2409350004199000 6341 MILKSHAKE CHOCOLATE 1,111.00              
9/11/2008 UNIVERSAL FIDELITY LIFE INSURANCE 1999360000191AAA 6429 CATASTROPHIC ACCIDENT INS 1,418.00              
9/11/2008 UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE 199936BD00199C01 6499 MARCHING BAND ENTRY FOR U 270.00                 
9/11/2008 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 1999410074899048 6299 RENEW MEMBERSHIP IN UIL F 1,325.00              
9/11/2008 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 1999130000123031 6411 REG.C.MORLEY9/24-25 398.00                 
9/11/2008 US POSTMASTER 4619110010711000 6399 POSTCARD STAMPS 175.50                 
9/11/2008 US POSTMASTER 1999 2111.EOY BULK MAIL 58481514 1,915.70              
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9/11/2008 US POSTMASTER 19991100202110CG 6399 ROLLS OF STAMPS 840.00                 
9/11/2008 USA MOBILITY 1999110000122038 6219 PAGER FEE 7.43                     
9/11/2008 USA MOBILITY 1999510092599065 6256 INV # R0340247H $6.30 6.30                     
9/11/2008 UTSA CROSS COUNTRY 199936GR00191AAA 6498 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY (140.00)                
9/11/2008 UTSA CROSS COUNTRY 199936GR00191AAA 6498 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY 140.00                 
9/11/2008 MARIA I VAZQUEZ 2249310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE8/14HUNTSVIL 9.41                     
9/11/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1999510074899068 6256 2,155.48              
9/11/2008 VIRCO INC 1999110010125033 6397 543  DESK - SINGLE PEDEST 318.90                 
9/11/2008 VIRCO INC 1999110010125033 6397 TCPN R4801 788.04                 
9/11/2008 VIRCO INC 1999110010125033 6397 BCM3672  GREY BOOKCASE, 4 522.82                 
9/11/2008 VIRCO INC 1999110010125033 6397 9050P  CHAIR, 9000 CLASSI 52.51                   
9/11/2008 VIRCO INC 1999110010125033 6397 FVF15524D  FILING CABINET 242.62                 
9/11/2008 VIRCO INC 1999110010125033 6397 9014  CHAIR, 9000 CLASSIC 496.80                 
9/11/2008 AMBER VULGAMOTT 2059130081124000 6411 ADV. 9/18-20DALLAS/FT 90.00                   
9/11/2008 HEATHER WALKER 2409000010400000 5751 199.75                 
9/11/2008 REGINALD WALKER 19995200108990FR 6299 8-25-08 SECURITY 70.00                   
9/11/2008 THOMAS WALKOVIAK 1999 2111.EOY 8-26-08 70.00                   
9/11/2008 THOMAS WALKOVIAK 1999 2111.EOY TRAVEL 8-26-08 23.40                   
9/11/2008 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN SCHULZE AND 1999410074899048 6211 INVOICE #302778 - GENERAL 150.50                 
9/11/2008 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN SCHULZE AND 1999210088123031 6211 INVOICE #302783 - SPECIAL 933.50                 
9/11/2008 LANA WALSH 1999330088123031 6219 COPYING, LAMINATING, CUTT 110.00                 
9/11/2008 JENNIFER WALTERSCHEID 1999130004299042 6411 ADV.9/18-20 FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/11/2008 CHIU TEN WANG 2409000020100000 5751 15.25                   
9/11/2008 WESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 199936GV00191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE VOLLEYBALL TOUR (300.00)                
9/11/2008 WESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 199936GV00191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE VOLLEYBALL TOUR 300.00                 
9/11/2008 KERRI WHITE 1999130004299042 6411 ADV.K.WHITE9/18-20FTW 290.42                 
9/11/2008 STEVEN WHITE 19995200108990FR 6299 8-26 27 29&9-1-08 350.00                 
9/11/2008 KARLA WIESEPAPE 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-4-08 125.00                 
9/11/2008 KARLA WIESEPAPE 1999 2111.EOY 8-28-08 137.50                 
9/11/2008 KARLA WIESEPAPE 6977810074899052 6299 AUG 08 CH SECURITY 420.00                 
9/11/2008 SANDRA WILKINS 1999 2111.EOY THOA MEMBERSHIP 160.00                 
9/11/2008 DIANA WILLIAMS 19991300108990FR 6411 ADV. 9/18-20 FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/11/2008 SUSAN WILLIAMS 2249310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE8/14 HUNTSV 8.85                     
9/11/2008 WILLIS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB 199936CC04191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE COUNTRY MEET 100.00                 
9/11/2008 WILLIS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB 199936CC04191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE COUNTRY MEET (100.00)                
9/11/2008 MATTHEW WILLIS 1999 2111.EOY 8-28-08 70.00                   
9/11/2008 KAREN YOUNGBLOOD 2249310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE8/14 HUNTSV 69.73                   
9/11/2008 ZULKOWSKI WHOLESALE GREENHOUSES 4619110010711000 6399 PANSIES 1,750.00              
9/16/2008 KIMMIE L DAILY 199936GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS VOLLEYBALL TEAMS 368.50                 
9/18/2008 RAYADO PROPERTIES LLC 199900RD00000000 5719 477.68                 
9/18/2008 CLARK EALY 1999310099999024 6411 324.32                 
9/18/2008 ACME ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #5066243 $108.85 108.85                 
9/18/2008 ACME ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #5066448 $198.28 198.28                 
9/18/2008 ACME ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #5066070 $332.78 332.78                 
9/18/2008 ACR-COLLEGE STATION 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #2768959 $138.48 138.48                 
9/18/2008 MELISSA ALCORN 714900RD00000000 5739 52.28                   
9/18/2008 ALL AMERICAN STONE & TURF 1999510092699066 6319 INV. #31247 $150.00 150.00                 
9/18/2008 ALL AMERICAN STONE & TURF 1999110004223031 6399 INV. #31304 $96.00 96.00                   
9/18/2008 AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH ASSN 2059210081124000 6399 MEMBERSHIP DUES 195.00                 
9/18/2008 AMERIGAS-BRYAN 1999510092499064 6319 INV. #1530-144632A $159.8 159.87                 
9/18/2008 ANGONIA PRINT & COPY SERVICES 1999210081199021 6399 NOTARY PUBLIC STAMP FOR C 25.00                   
9/18/2008 ASCD 1999410074899048 6299 RENEW MEMBERSHIP FOR 2008 324.00                 
9/18/2008 ASCD 4619110000111000 6499 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 49.00                   
9/18/2008 ASCD 19992300107990PC 6498 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 89.00                   
9/18/2008 ATMOS ENERGY 2409510010299000 6258 9.25                     
9/18/2008 ATMOS ENERGY 1999510010299068 6258 815.46                 
9/18/2008 DAYLENE K BAIN 199952BF04191AAA 6299 9-9-08 62.50                   
9/18/2008 BCA ELECTRIC LLC 6977810074899050 6269 RELOCATE SERVICE POLE (FR 2,750.00              
9/18/2008 BLUE BAKER 19991100201110OW 6499 HAND CARRY P.O. 65.05                   
9/18/2008 LIZ BOENIG 2639130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/24-25 AUSTIN 36.00                   
9/18/2008 BRENCO MARKETING CORP 1999340092299062 6311 INV#76314 18,176.31            
9/18/2008 PAUL BROWN 6977810074899052 6299 9-8-08 C HILLS 70.00                   
9/18/2008 GLENDA BRUCE 714900RD00000000 5739 41.60                   
9/18/2008 BRYAN HIGH SCHOOL 4619110000111000 6499 HIGH SCHOOL'S HALF OF UIL 2,500.00              
9/18/2008 BRYAN HIGH SCHOOL 1999360000191AAA 6498 UIL DUES FOR ATHLETICS 2,500.00              
9/18/2008 BRYAN HIGH SCHOOL 199936BG00191AAA 6498 BOYS GOLF ENTRY FEE 250.00                 
9/18/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 4619110000111000 6499 ISBN 0618247327 AMERICAN 474.00                 
9/18/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0030644216 PERRINE'S 128.25                 
9/18/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0078285577 GLENCOE W 291.00                 
9/18/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0395931800 THE LANGU 395.00                 
9/18/2008 REBECCA L BURGHARDT 1999310099999024 6411 ADV. 9/24 AUSTIN 133.83                 
9/18/2008 BWI COMPANIES INC 1999510092699066 6319 INV. #08792716 $6023.37 6,023.37              
9/18/2008 JENNIFER CAMARILLO 714900RD00000000 5739 879.44                 
9/18/2008 CAMERON BOOSTER CLUB 199936CC04191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY M 120.00                 
9/18/2008 ALISON COHN 714900RD00000000 5739 84.32                   
9/18/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 4619610081299000 6499 UTILITY ASSISTANCE CARL H 200.00                 
9/18/2008 SHERRI COOMBS 1999410074399043 6411 ADV. 9/21-22 AUSTIN 151.60                 
9/18/2008 MARY CRABB 714900RD00000000 5739 210.00                 
9/18/2008 RON CROZIER 199936BF04191AAA 6216 9-9-08 60.00                   
9/18/2008 CULLIGAN WATER 4619360010299000 6499 WATER SERVICE FOR CLASSRO 6.25                     
9/18/2008 CUSTOM TELEPHONE SYSTEMS INC 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES FOR T 1,047.33              
9/18/2008 CUSTOM TELEPHONE SYSTEMS INC 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES FOR T 352.12                 
9/18/2008 SARA K CUTSHALL 2639130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/24-25 AUSTIN 36.00                   
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9/18/2008 KIMMIE L DAILY 199936GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS VOLLEYBALL TEAMS 368.50                 
9/18/2008 KIMMIE L DAILY 199936GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS FOR VOLLEYBALL TEAM 368.50                 
9/18/2008 CURTISS DONAHOE 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-10-08 TRAVEL 40.13                   
9/18/2008 CURTISS DONAHOE 199936BF04191AAA 6216 9-9-08 60.00                   
9/18/2008 CURTISS DONAHOE 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-10-08 70.00                   
9/18/2008 CURTISS DONAHOE 199936BF04191AAA 6216 TRAVEL 9-9-08 40.13                   
9/18/2008 TAMI DUDO 714900RD00000000 5739 250.00                 
9/18/2008 JONI K EBERLE 2639130099925000 6411 ADV.9/24-25 AUSTIN 151.83                 
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999340092299062 6219 INV#6120002526 80.00                   
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999340092299062 6219 INV# 6120002511 40.00                   
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999340092299062 6219 INVOICE # 6120002544 40.00                   
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999340092299062 6219 INV# 6120002397 40.00                   
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999340092299062 6219 INV# 6120002483 40.00                   
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999340092299062 6219 INV#6120002511 40.00                   
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999340092299062 6219 INV# 6120002449 40.00                   
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999340092299062 6219 INV # 6120002526 80.00                   
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999340092299062 6219 INV# 6120002454 400.00                 
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999340092299062 6219 INV#6120002544 40.00                   
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010723031 6411 REG.C.MCCOOK9/26HUNTS 45.00                   
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999130010523031 6411 REG.A.RICHARDS10/8HOU 210.00                 
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999130010523031 6411 REG. S.SNIDER 10/8 210.00                 
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999130000123031 6411 REG.D.GALLOWAY10/8HOU 210.00                 
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999130000123031 6411 REG.J.LEONARD10/8+5HO 210.00                 
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999130004123031 6411 REG.D.ESSEX10/8,HOUST 210.00                 
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999130004123031 6411 REG.A.RIVERS10/8HOUST 210.00                 
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999130020123031 6411 REG.M.MORRIS10/8HOUST 210.00                 
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999130004123031 6411 REG.C.FRASHURE10/8HOU 210.00                 
9/18/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 2249310088123000 6411 REG.K.BALDAUF10/8HOUS 210.00                 
9/18/2008 KIMBERLY EPINOZA 714900RD00000000 5739 525.00                 
9/18/2008 EXCELSIOR SOFTWARE INC 19991100999110ET 6249 TS-TECH SUPPORT ANNUAL SU 8,941.00              
9/18/2008 EXXON/MOBIL 7139610089799000 6311 SDC/ MOVIE 8/14 81.74                   
9/18/2008 RACHEL FALLWELL 6977810074899052 6299 9-2,3,4,11-08 C HILLS 490.00                 
9/18/2008 RHONDA K FLASOWSKI 1999310099999021 6411 ADV. 9/21-23 AUSTIN 61.00                   
9/18/2008 FORWARD EDGE INC 1999340092299062 6219 INV#173785 210.00                 
9/18/2008 G&K SERVICES 1999340092299062 6395 INV#1063521696 46.10                   
9/18/2008 G&K SERVICES 1999340092299062 6395 INV#1063515448 48.68                   
9/18/2008 G&K SERVICES 1999340092299062 6395 INV#1063527931 40.80                   
9/18/2008 G&K SERVICES 1999340092299062 6395 INV#1063509212 46.10                   
9/18/2008 GENERAL BINDING CORPORATION 1999 1311 ITEM# GBC 3000004 1,460.00              
9/18/2008 GLENCOE-MCGRAW HILL 1999 2181.001 GLENCOE FRENCH 1, BON VOY 1,380.03              
9/18/2008 KYLE P GOODSON 199936BD00199C01 6219 MARCHING CONSULTANT (TECH 592.50                 
9/18/2008 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 1999510092599065 6319 FLOOR SCRAPPER $130.98 100.98                 
9/18/2008 HD SUPPLY INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # SP33899201.001 $11. 11.89                   
9/18/2008 HD SUPPLY INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # SP33820999.001 $213 213.70                 
9/18/2008 HD SUPPLY INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #SP3388073.001 $538. 538.32                 
9/18/2008 HEART OF TEXAS PIZZA LP 2409350093299000 6499 PIZZA FOR EMPLOYEE POOL P 242.20                 
9/18/2008 CHRISSY R HESTER 1999310099999021 6411 ADV. 9/21-23 AUSTIN 176.83                 
9/18/2008 HEWLETT PACKARD 1999530074699046 6249 D246 PS_SLED 9,205.20              
9/18/2008 JIANG HU 714900RD00000000 5739 362.76                 
9/18/2008 IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES 19991100102110CH 6269 CANON, GP200S 1,645.06              
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 199911I2202110ET 6399 COMPATABLE HIGH YIELD FOR 179.97                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999130099999021 6399 PRINTER CARTRIDGES 609.96                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 199911I2202110ET 6399 SINGLE COMPATABLE FOR HP2 84.99                   
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 199911I2202110ET 6399 HIGH YIELD COMPATABLES FO 1,219.92              
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 CB41A OEM...HP COLOR LJ C 129.98                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 CB542A  OEM..HP COLOR LJ 129.98                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 CB543A OEM--HP COLOR LJ C 129.98                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 CP1518NI--HP CP1518NI COL 399.00                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 CB540A OEM...HP CB540A..B 137.98                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 HP23 OEM...HP 23 COLOR OE 67.50                   
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 15 BK OEM...HP 15 BLACK O 53.94                   
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 CB543A OEM--HP COLOR LJCM 129.98                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 97 OEM C9363..COLOR OEM C 63.50                   
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 96 OEM...BLACK HP BRAND 57.16                   
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 1700 TONER--HI YIELD BLAC 783.92                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 CB540A OEM--HP CB540A BLA 137.98                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 CB541A OEM--HP COLOR LJ C 129.98                 
9/18/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 CB542A OEM--HP COLOR JJ C 129.98                 
9/18/2008 JOHNSON SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #10160092 $283.27 280.44                 
9/18/2008 MELISSA JOHNSON 714900RD00000000 5739 16.92                   
9/18/2008 JR INC 6977810074899053 6639 VIRCO #9018 - 9000 SERIES 883.50                 
9/18/2008 MICHAEL KEEFE 199936BF04191AAA 6216 9-9-08 60.00                   
9/18/2008 JEANNE KOLBE 1999410074399043 6411 ADV. 9/21-22 AUSTIN 126.83                 
9/18/2008 KONE INC 1999510092599065 6299 INV. #150042287 $150.00 200.00                 
9/18/2008 XIANGMING KONG 714900RD00000000 5739 388.46                 
9/18/2008 MAGGIE KRUSE 2639130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/24-25 AUSTIN 36.00                   
9/18/2008 KTOT 19991300105990RP 6411 REG.T.SEAGRAVES10/3SA 140.00                 
9/18/2008 KTOT 19991300105990RP 6411 REG.S.CHASE10/3-4SANA 140.00                 
9/18/2008 KTOT 19991300105990RP 6411 REG.R.PRATT10/3-4SANA 140.00                 
9/18/2008 KTOT 19991300105990RP 6411 REG.B.HENRY10/3-4SANA 140.00                 
9/18/2008 KTOT 19991300105990RP 6411 REG.B.HENRY10/3-4SANA 140.00                 
9/18/2008 KTOT 19991300105990RP 6411 REG.A.JACOBSON10/3-4S 140.00                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100108110FR 6269 FR9/1-9/31/08+METER 398.69                 
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9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100108110FR 6269 FR9/1-9/31/08+METER 8.88                     
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100108110FR 6269 FR9/1-9/31/08+METER 22.56                   
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100108110FR 6269 FR9/1-9/31/08+METER 8.37                     
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100108110FR 6269 FR9/1-9/31/08+METER 250.52                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100108110FR 6269 FR9/1-9/31/08+METER 8.88                     
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100108110FR 6269 FR9/1-9/31/08+METER 29.13                   
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999210081199021 6399 BBPC9/1-9/31/08+METER 161.08                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2059210081124000 6269 HST9/1-9/30/08+METER 271.19                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100201110OW 6269 OW9/1-9/30/08+METER 755.98                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19992300201990OW 6269 OW9/1-9/30/08+METER 271.19                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999510092399063 6269 CR9/1-9/30/08+METER 230.21                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999410074399043 6499 HR9/1-9/30/08+METER 324.71                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999530074699046 6269 CS9/1-9/30/08+METER 324.71                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100101110SK 6269 SK9/1-9/30/08+METER 3.08                     
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100101110SK 6269 SK9/1-9/30/08+METER 14.93                   
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100101110SK 6269 SK9/1-9/30/08+METER 161.66                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100202110CG 6269 CG9/1-9/30/08+METER 118.77                 
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100202110CG 6269 CG9/1-9/30/08+METER 38.34                   
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100202110CG 6269 CG9/1-9/30/08+METER 0.72                     
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100202110CG 6269 CG9/1-9/30/08+METER 38.34                   
9/18/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100202110CG 6269 CG9/1-9/30/08+METER 118.05                 
9/18/2008 CHASITY LAMB 714900RD00000000 5739 105.00                 
9/18/2008 LEGAL DIGEST 1999410074399043 6399 TEXAS DOCUMENTATION HANDB 53.00                   
9/18/2008 LEGAL DIGEST 1999410074399043 6399 SHIPPING 7.00                     
9/18/2008 SANDRA LEVIAS 714900RD00000000 5739 105.00                 
9/18/2008 CALDER LIVELY 6977810074899052 6299 9-1,8,9,10-08 C HILLS 280.00                 
9/18/2008 LONGHORN BUS SALES 1999340092299062 6319 INV#79040 123.85                 
9/18/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 19991100101110SK 6397 INV # 88819 $67.15 67.15                   
9/18/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 19991100104110SV 6499 INV # 15941 $38.26 38.26                   
9/18/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092699066 6319 INV # 36395 $773.05 773.05                 
9/18/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR FALL 2008/ 444.90                 
9/18/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 56947 $21.92 21.92                   
9/18/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 65364 $70.00 70.00                   
9/18/2008 MAKE MAGAZINE 1999110000122038 6329 NEW MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION 34.95                   
9/18/2008 ROBERT MARKS 199936BF04191AAA 6216 9-9-08 60.00                   
9/18/2008 SHANON MARTIN 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-10-08 70.00                   
9/18/2008 BUBBA MCGOLDRICK 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-10-08 70.00                   
9/18/2008 JUSTIN MCKOWN 199936BG00191AAA 6412 MEAL MONEY FOR BRYAN VIKI 60.00                   
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999610081299023 6399 021-07859 OPEN LICENSE MI 51.00                   
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 199911TK00111TTK 6399 COMTAMU1 MASTER AGREEMENT 23,000.00            
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999610081299023 6399 Q8061A#ABA HP OFFICEJET 6 22.00                   
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES NEEDE 3,245.10              
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999610081299023 6399 GC760AV HP DC7800SFF PC 699.00                 
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999610081299023 6399 KR889UT#SCB HP 8510P LAPT 1,599.00              
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999610081299023 6399 GX007A8#ABA HP L22008W 22 259.00                 
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999610081299023 6399 021-07859 OPEN LICENSE MI 51.00                   
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999610081299023 6399 GX007A8#ABA HP L2208W 22- 259.00                 
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 4619610081299000 6399 Q8061A#ABA HP OFFICEJET 6 81.00                   
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999610081299023 6499 Q8061A#ABA HP OFFICEJET 6 167.00                 
9/18/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999610081299023 6499 CB026A#B1H HP OFFICEJET H 213.00                 
9/18/2008 MID-STATE ELECTRONIC SUPPLY INC 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES FOR 2 175.00                 
9/18/2008 MISS PAM'S KOUNTRY KARE 3949110000111000 6219 CHILD CARE FOR CRUZ ORTA 150.00                 
9/18/2008 MONOGRAMS & MORE 199936BB00191AAA 6399 BADGER 4110 SHORTS SLIVER 203.00                 
9/18/2008 MONOGRAMS & MORE 199936BB00191AAA 6399 BADGER 4107 SHORTS BLACK 164.50                 
9/18/2008 MONOGRAMS & MORE 199936BB00191AAA 6399 A-4DRI FIT TEE N3142 SILV 371.50                 
9/18/2008 MITCH MORGAN 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-10-08 70.00                   
9/18/2008 MITCH MORGAN 199936GV00191AAA 6216 TRAVEL 9-10-08 58.50                   
9/18/2008 NAESP 19992300107990PC 6498 NAESP MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 215.00                 
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#934002 113.28                 
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#934477 117.70                 
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#934929 9.00                     
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#934454 235.40                 
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#934034 35.84                   
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#931054 33.98                   
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#931674 4.10                     
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #935204 $51.48 51.48                   
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#933978 33.63                   
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#932833 21.24                   
9/18/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#932948 100.50                 
9/18/2008 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY 1999230004199041 6499 2008-2009 INSTITUTIONAL M 195.00                 
9/18/2008 NAVASOTA ISD 199936CC04291AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 140.00                 
9/18/2008 NAWGJ 199936CY00191AAA 6216 JUDGES ASSIGNMENT FEE 24.00                   
9/18/2008 CARROLL NELSON 199936BF04291AAA 6216 9-9-08 30.00                   
9/18/2008 LILY NGUYEN 199921PK81199032 6411 ADV.9/18-20 FT.WORTH 90.00                   
9/18/2008 ROBIN OBERG 2639130081125000 6411 ADV.9/24-25 AUSTIN 36.00                   
9/18/2008 ROBIN OBERG 2639130081125000 6411 ADV.9/24-25 AUSTIN (36.00)                  
9/18/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2559130081124000 6399 #91 C&I L.MCNALLY 156.71                 
9/18/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2559130081124000 6399 #91 C&I LISE' MCNALLY 156.83                 
9/18/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999110000111TTK 6399 #96 TK BETH LESHER 199.96                 
9/18/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2059210081124000 6399 #96 TK BETH LESHER 49.99                   
9/18/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2249310088123000 6399 #03 SS TIM BARNES 127.67                 
9/18/2008 ORR TEXTILES 1999 1311 ITEM# ORR 20101005002040 462.50                 
9/18/2008 ORR TEXTILES 1999 1311 BATH TOWELS 1,155.00              
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9/18/2008 PARENT INSTITUTE 19993100202990CG 6399 SUBSCRIPTION TO FAIR, FIR 199.00                 
9/18/2008 STEPHANIE PAYTON 2409000000100000 5751 11.15                   
9/18/2008 PC WORLD 1999110000122038 6329 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION - P 29.97                   
9/18/2008 PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP 1999340092299062 6267 C017556930 388.63                 
9/18/2008 PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP 1999340092299062 6267 INV#C017556863 388.63                 
9/18/2008 PEPPER-LAWSON CONSTRUCTION LP 697781CM74899053 6629 ENCUMBERANCE 102,252.00         
9/18/2008 PEPPER-LAWSON CONSTRUCTION LP 697781CM74899051 6629 REOPEN ENTERED FINAL INST 1,232,210.00      
9/18/2008 PEPPER-LAWSON CONSTRUCTION LP 697781CM74899052 6629 BALANCE LIQUIDATED BY ERR 1,534,290.00      
9/18/2008 MARGARET PETERS 714900RD00000000 5739 210.00                 
9/18/2008 PIONEER MANUFACTURING COMPANY 1999510092699066 6319 1,883.09              
9/18/2008 PLANO BAND BOOSTERS 199911BD00111001 6399 ENTRY FOR PLANO DRUMLINE 100.00                 
9/18/2008 RICHARD POWELL 1999340092299062 6499 DPS 8/14/08 10.00                   
9/18/2008 RICHARD POWELL 1999340092299062 6499 DPS 8/22/08 48.00                   
9/18/2008 RICHARD POWELL 1999340092299062 6219 WORK.MED.9/12/08 30.00                   
9/18/2008 ROBERT A PRICE 199952BF04291AAA 6299 9-9-08 67.50                   
9/18/2008 PRODUCERS COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION 1999110004223031 6399 SUPPLIES FOR THE AUTISM C 19.92                   
9/18/2008 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS INC 1999510092699066 6319 INV # 1052423-00 $335.37 335.37                 
9/18/2008 QUIA CORPORATION SUBSCRIPTIONS 199911CX04111041 6399 SUBSCRIPTION TO QUIA 261.00                 
9/18/2008 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 19991100107110PC 6399 154514AR GREATER AND LESS 6.29                     
9/18/2008 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 19991100107110PC 6399 156418AR LET'S VOTE BALLO 4.99                     
9/18/2008 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 19991100107110PC 6399 156643AR DELUXE BET'S VOT 19.99                   
9/18/2008 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 19991100107110PC 6399 SHIPPING 8.95                     
9/18/2008 ERNEST W REED 1999230000199001 6411 REIMBURSE7/28-30HUNTS 189.54                 
9/18/2008 ERNEST W REED 1999230000199001 6411 REIMBURSE7/21-25HUNTS 315.90                 
9/18/2008 RISO INC 19991100101110SK 6269 SK9/1-9/30/08 METER 74.00                   
9/18/2008 RISO INC 19991100107110PC 6269 PC8/1-8/31/08METER 213.67                 
9/18/2008 RISO INC 19991100102110CH 6269 CH8/1-8/31/08METER 24.64                   
9/18/2008 RISO INC 19991100102110CH 6269 CH8/1-8/31/08 METER 151.14                 
9/18/2008 GREGORY RIVERA 199936BF04291AAA 6216 9-9-08 30.00                   
9/18/2008 SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION 2409350093299000 6499 NATIONAL AND STATE MEMBER 155.00                 
9/18/2008 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 697781CM74899053 6629 LOCKS FOR LOCKERS IN ATHL 8,092.62              
9/18/2008 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1999360004299C42 6499 ENROLLMENT FEE FOR A&M CO 99.00                   
9/18/2008 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 19991100108110FR 6399 REGISTRATION FEE FOR SPEL 99.00                   
9/18/2008 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 19991100101110SK 6399 ENROLLMENT FOR 08-09 SPEL 99.00                   
9/18/2008 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 19991100105110RP 6399 ROCK PRAIRIE'S ENROLLMENT 99.00                   
9/18/2008 DEBE SHAFER 199936CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 143.00                 
9/18/2008 DEBE SHAFER 199936CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 143.00                 
9/18/2008 DEBE SHAFER 199936CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 572.00                 
9/18/2008 DEBE SHAFER 199936CT00191AAA 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM (572.00)                
9/18/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1999410074899048 6269 HWY9/1-9/30/08+METER 369.00                 
9/18/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 4619110000111000 6499 HS9/1-9/30/08+METER 4,151.00              
9/18/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 7149610089599000 6269 KK9/1-9/30/08+METER 183.80                 
9/18/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1999360000191AAA 6269 ATH9/1-9/30/08+METER 191.70                 
9/18/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1999360000191AAA 6269 ATH9/1-9/30/08+METER 191.70                 
9/18/2008 SHELVING  CONCEPTS  INC 1999510092699066 6319 INV. #111586 $357.00 357.00                 
9/18/2008 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199951MI92599065 6319 INV. #2137-8 $36.23 36.23                   
9/18/2008 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 19991100104110SV 6499 INV # 1872-1 $25.15 25.15                   
9/18/2008 BARBARA SHULER 1999410074399043 6411 ADV. 9/21-22 AUSTIN 115.83                 
9/18/2008 SCOTT SIMPSON 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-10-08 87.50                   
9/18/2008 KATHY SMITH 2639130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/24-25 AUSTIN 36.00                   
9/18/2008 NICOLE SORRELLS 714900RD00000000 5739 167.96                 
9/18/2008 GARY SOUTHERLAND 6977810074899052 6299 9-1-08 C HILLS 70.00                   
9/18/2008 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY 1999510092599065 6499 INV # 7149-21289 $46.41 46.41                   
9/18/2008 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY 1999340092299062 6319 INV#7149-21291 26.50                   
9/18/2008 MARTA SWANNER 2639130099925000 6411 ADV. 9/24-25 AUSTIN 36.00                   
9/18/2008 TAPE 199941PR74799047 6499 PREPAID INVOICE #20000 100.00                 
9/18/2008 TAS/MUS 1999410074899048 6299 RENEW MEMBERSHIP FOR 2008 200.00                 
9/18/2008 TASB 1999510092599065 6499 INV. #336282 $2095.00 2,095.00              
9/18/2008 TASB 1999410074799047 6329 PREPAID INVOICE #331173 425.00                 
9/18/2008 TASB INC 1999410074899048 6299 SERVICE MEMBERSHIP RENEWA 650.00                 
9/18/2008 TASPA 1999410074399043 6219 RENEWAL OF MEMBERSHIP DUE 85.00                   
9/18/2008 TASSP 1999230004199041 6499 2008-2009 TASSP MEMBERSHI 525.00                 
9/18/2008 TASSP 4619110000111000 6499 MEMEMBERSHIP...090108-083 175.00                 
9/18/2008 MICHELLE TAYLOR 714900RD00000000 5739 171.15                 
9/18/2008 STEVEN TAYLOR 6977810074899052 6299 9-5-08 C HILLS 70.00                   
9/18/2008 TEAM GO FIGURE INC 199936BD00199C01 6639 COLOR GUARD UNIFORMS FOR 596.00                 
9/18/2008 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 4619110000111000 6499 AAH73WCG9NA3 MOTO DTR550 2,023.00              
9/18/2008 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 4619110000111000 6499 FREIGHT 17.50                   
9/18/2008 TEXAS SCHOOL COALITION 1999410074899048 6211 DUES 2008-09 8,415.00              
9/18/2008 TEXAS SCHOOL SAFETY CENTER - CSCS 1999310099999024 6411 REG.C.EALY11/17-20COR 195.00                 
9/18/2008 TEXAS STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL BOARD 1999510092599065 6499 INV. #28027 $80.00 LICENS 140.00                 
9/18/2008 THORN MUSIC 199911BD04211042 6249 REPAIRS ON BARITONE & TUB 950.00                 
9/18/2008 TISCA 199936CS00191AAA 6411 TEXAS INTERSCHOLASTIC SWI 70.00                   
9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350010799000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 109.11                 
9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350000199000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 453.22                 
9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350010199000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 117.50                 
9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350010299000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 109.11                 
9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350010899000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 151.07                 
9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350020199000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 134.29                 
9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350020299000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 134.29                 
9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350010499000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 109.11                 
9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350004199000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 134.29                 
9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350004299000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 117.50                 
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9/18/2008 TK SALES 2409350010599000 6342 LUXURY FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL 109.11                 
9/18/2008 TK SALES 1999510092499064 6319 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES D.W. U 7,269.59              
9/18/2008 TMEA REGION VIII 199936BD00199C01 6399 TMEA REGION JAZZ BAND ENT 96.00                   
9/18/2008 JAMES TOBIN 199936BF04291AAA 6216 9-9-08 30.00                   
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 4619110000111000 6499 MAIL OUT 612.01                 
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 4619110000111000 6499 TIGER BUCKS--3000 215.60                 
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110010525033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.36                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110000125033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.35                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110010825033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.36                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110020125033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.36                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110020225033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.31                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110010425033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.36                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110010225033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.36                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110010725033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.36                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110010125033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.36                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110004225033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.36                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999110004125033 6399 ESL PINK FOLDERS 9.36                     
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 2409350093299000 6399 ENVELOPES 160.72                 
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999230004299042 6399 STUDENT HANDBOOKS 122.50                 
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 4619110000111000 6499 157947/51/2/3/4/&46 1,106.42              
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 4619110000111000 6399 PRINTING FOR LEARNING LAB 103.88                 
9/18/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 19991100107110PC 6399 500 PANTHER PRAISE POSTCA 128.38                 
9/18/2008 TSPRA 199941PR74799047 6499 PREPAID INVOICE 100.00                 
9/18/2008 RANDELL TULLOS 1999510092599065 6319 BATT.PLUS 9/5/08 34.99                   
9/18/2008 SHAUNA UNGER 199900BF00100A00 5752 REFUND-SEASON TICKET 25.00                   
9/18/2008 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 2559130081124000 6219 TWO DAYS OF SCIENCE TECHN 5,022.00              
9/18/2008 US POSTMASTER 4619110000111000 6399 BULK MAIL 58881922 340.74                 
9/18/2008 MARIA VALDOVINOS 714900RD00000000 5739 105.00                 
9/18/2008 MICHELLE VESSELL 714900RD00000000 5739 40.25                   
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999410074399043 6219 FINGERPRINT 7/31-8/27 790.20                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999 1290 CREDIT/TURBO TAX (99.00)                  
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999 1290 NO SHOW CHARGE/PORTER 182.85                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999 1290 COPY CHARGE/R.MCCALLY 2.71                     
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999360000191AAA 6411 RM. BEDARD +2,7/27-30 515.37                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999360000191AAA 6411 RM.L.CLEMMONS7/27-30 546.18                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999310099999024 6411 REG.C.EALY 08TASA 250.00                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999210081199021 6411 REG.G.MCINTYRE 08TASA 250.00                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999410074499044 6411 REG.M.BALL 08TASA 250.00                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999410074799047 6411 REG.A.GANTER 08TASA 250.00                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999410070199080 6411 REG.E.COULSON 08TASA 250.00                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999360000191AAA 6411 RM.S.BETTS7/27-30SAN 397.74                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 199936GG00191AAA 6412 RM.GIRL GOLF9/11-14SC 831.39                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999410070199080 6329 BOOK(B&N,SIMPLE TRU 107.31                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999410070299081 6419 REG.BOARD MEM.08TASA 1,785.00              
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2249310088123000 6411 RM.N.BOLLER+5 8/5-6AU 310.65                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 205913PD81124000 6411 RM.S.JACKSON 8/4-6 356.62                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999130000125033 6411 STATE TAX/RM.V.SHELLE (5.10)                    
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999130000125033 6411 L.MARTINEZ+1/7/31-8/2 392.36                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 7139610089799000 6399 SDC.HOUSTON MUM8/12 588.00                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 7139610089799000 6399 SDC/SEAWORLD8/6 4,268.25              
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 7139610089799000 6399 SDC/AUSTIN PARK 7/30 2,083.20              
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 7149610089599000 6399 SDC/CINEMARK 8/22 385.00                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 7139610089799000 6399 SDC/INCREDIBPIZZA7/29 2,948.50              
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999130000122038 6411 RM.K.POE/M.SMITH8/6-8 315.02                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999410074499044 6498 CPA,RENEWAL/M.BALL 255.00                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999360000191AAA 6411 RM.J.SLAUGHTER+2,8/6- 1,556.42              
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 199911EY00123031 6412 SDC/CINEMARK8/29 70.00                   
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999360000191AAA 6411 RM.J.CRAWFORD7/27-30 531.57                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999130000122038 6411 RM.L.PIEPER+2 7/28-8/ 1,425.72              
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 19991300102990CH 6411 REG.V.HANCE+3/7/28-30 1,062.00              
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999130000122038 6411 RM.D.LUEDKE+1,7/27-8/ 1,239.50              
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999130000123031 6411 RM.J.POE/S.BEAVER7/28 409.58                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 199941PR74799047 6499 CSMED CTR/ADM.GATHERI 131.53                 
9/18/2008 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1999410070299081 6499 FLORAL/SLAUGHER'S MOM 34.64                   
9/18/2008 VOSS LIGHTING 1999 1311 F32T8/TL741, 32 WATTS 1,312.50              
9/18/2008 HEATHER WALKER 714900RD00000000 5739 530.00                 
9/18/2008 WEEKLY READER 199911PE04111041 6329 SHIPPING 28.20                   
9/18/2008 WEEKLY READER 199911PE04111041 6329 CURRENT HEALTH 2 205.00                 
9/18/2008 WEEKLY READER 199911PE04111041 6329 CH2 HUMAN SEXUALIT 76.00                   
9/18/2008 RODNEY WELLMANN 199936GR00191AAA 6412 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY 400.00                 
9/18/2008 WELLS FARGO BANK 5999710099999000 6599 COLL904UTR-9-14-09 400.00                 
9/18/2008 WELLS FARGO BANK 5999710099999000 6599 COLL906 UT -7-15-09 400.00                 
9/18/2008 SHEREA WHITING 19991300104990SV 6411 ADV.9/18-20 FT.WORTH 297.09                 
9/18/2008 KARLA WIESEPAPE 6977810074899052 6299 9-2,3,4,5-2008C HILLS 560.00                 
9/18/2008 WILLIS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB 199936CC04291AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 100.00                 
9/18/2008 WILLIS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB 199936CC04291AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY (100.00)                
9/18/2008 WIRED 1999110000122038 6329 NEW MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION 20.00                   
9/18/2008 JOSEPH WISE 199936BF04291AAA 6216 9-9-08 30.00                   
9/18/2008 WORKERS MEDICAL 1999340092299062 6219 BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS ON 180.00                 
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 19991100102110CH 6269 CH7/21-8/30/08+AUG BA 547.69                 
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 19991100102110CH 6269 CH7/21-8/30/08+AUG BA 136.53                 
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 1999110004111041 6269 CSMS7/31-8/30/08+AUG 61.92                   
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 1999110004111041 6269 CSMS AUG BASE+METER 1,614.44              
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9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 1999310004199041 6269 CSMS AUG BASE+METER 122.24                 
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 1999310004199041 6269 CSMS7/31-8/30/08+AUG 9.80                     
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 19991100105110RP 6269 RP7/30-8/30/08+AUG BA 203.00                 
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 199911VC00228002 6269 AL7/29-8/30/08+AUG BA 132.00                 
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 1999230000226002 6269 AL7/29-8/30/08+AUG BA 295.65                 
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 1999230000226002 6269 AL7/29-8/30/08+AUG BA 3.17                     
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 199911LE00228002 6269 AL7/29-8/30/08+AUG BA 136.53                 
9/18/2008 XEROX CORP 199911LE00228002 6269 AL7/29-8/30/08+AUG BA 9.55                     
9/22/2008 FCCLA-AMC HS/TIFFANY THORN 1999360000191AAA 6499 FOOD FOR PRESS BOX 300.00                 
9/25/2008 A+ GLASS & MIRROR 1999510092599065 6299 INV. #17072 $561.00 561.00                 
9/25/2008 ACME GLASS COMPANY INC 1999510092699066 6299 INV # I095440 $174.03 174.03                 
9/25/2008 ADVANCED GRAPHICS 1999510092599065 6399 INV. #54278 $344.22 344.22                 
9/25/2008 AETNA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1999 2153 DED:LTC1 LTERM CARE 165.29                 
9/25/2008 AFT/TEXAS FEDERATION OF TEACHERS/ 1999 2159 DED:V119 PROF DUES 44.94                   
9/25/2008 ALCO SALES 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 9107 $51.32 51.32                   
9/25/2008 ALENA WILSON 2249310088123000 6411 REG.S.BROESCHE11/6-8H 150.00                 
9/25/2008 ALENA WILSON 2249310088123000 6411 REG.C.HAHN11/6-8HOUST 150.00                 
9/25/2008 ALENA WILSON 2249310088123000 6411 REG.M.KASPER11/6-7HOU 130.00                 
9/25/2008 ALL AMERICAN STONE & TURF 1999510092699066 6319 INV # 31305 $384.00 384.00                 
9/25/2008 ALLTEX INTERIOR SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #I252062021 $155.52 153.96                 
9/25/2008 AMERICAN MATHEMATICS COMPETITIONS 199936MT04199C41 6499 AMC8 CONTEST REGISTRATION 67.00                   
9/25/2008 ANCO INSURANCE B/CS INC 199911TA00226002 6499 NOTARY BOND  AND STATE FE 71.00                   
9/25/2008 CRAIG ANDERSON 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-16-08 112.50                 
9/25/2008 ASCD 2059210081124000 6399 REFPO#810646ORDR#3948 18.95                   
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0088 CCL 150.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0089 CCL 147.50                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0110 CCL 50.00                   
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0099 CCL 550.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0075 CCL 80.00                   
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0096 CCL 100.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0079 CCL 215.04                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0133 CCL 159.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0121 CCL 150.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0137 CCL 215.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0081 CCL 140.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0080 CCL 542.50                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0078 CCL 286.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0082 CCL 187.50                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0074 CCL 165.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0077 CCL 100.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0076 CCL 150.00                 
9/25/2008 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0085 CCL 389.71                 
9/25/2008 AVID CENTER 4289130000111000 6219 MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY NAT 4,000.00              
9/25/2008 AVID CENTER 4289130000111000 6219 MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY NAT 4,000.00              
9/25/2008 AVID CENTER 4289130000111000 6219 AVID DISTRICT LEADERSHIP 6,000.00              
9/25/2008 AVID CENTER 4289130000111000 6219 FREIGHT 1,280.00              
9/25/2008 AVID CENTER 4289130000111000 6219 MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY NAT 4,000.00              
9/25/2008 AVID CENTER 4289130000111000 6219 MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY NAT 4,000.00              
9/25/2008 AVID CENTER 4289130000111000 6219 AVID MEMBERSHIP FEES AMCH 14,450.00            
9/25/2008 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199936BF00191AAA 6399 CHIN STRAPS 208.50                 
9/25/2008 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199936BF00191AAA 6399 THIGH PADS 250.20                 
9/25/2008 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199936BF00191AAA 6399 KNEE PADS 200.00                 
9/25/2008 B/CS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 199941PR74799047 6399 PREPAID INVOICE #75713 675.00                 
9/25/2008 DAYLENE K BAIN 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-16-08 112.50                 
9/25/2008 BARNES & NOBLE INC 2059110010124099 6399 BOOKS 462.33                 
9/25/2008 BAYER CONSTRUCTION 1999510092599065 6299 INV. #B8625 $3680.00 3,680.00              
9/25/2008 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 19991100102110CH 6399 CR 2032 BATTERIES 33.48                   
9/25/2008 JUSTIN GARRETT BIRDWELL 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-16-08 75.00                   
9/25/2008 BLACK MAGAZINE AGENCY/NOS INC 1999120004199041 6329 SUBSCRIPTION FOR MAGAZINE 1,024.03              
9/25/2008 JOHN BOARD 19995200202990CG 6299 AFTER SCHOOL CROSSING GUA 60.00                   
9/25/2008 BOYS BASKETBALL 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 300.00                 
9/25/2008 BRAZOS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 1999410070399045 6213 4TH QTR PAYMENT 159,245.75         
9/25/2008 BRAZOS VALLEY MAINTENANCE & HOME RE 1999510092599065 6247 $8550.00 8,550.00              
9/25/2008 BRAZOS VALLEY MAINTENANCE & HOME RE 199911TK00111TTK 6249 INV. #1161 $7000.00 7,000.00              
9/25/2008 BRAZOS VALLEY SCHOOLS CREDIT UNION 1999 2154 DED:V001 CREDIT UN 24,594.43            
9/25/2008 PAUL BROWN 6977810074899052 6299 9-15 16 19,2008 CH 210.00                 
9/25/2008 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE 1999120004199041 6329 NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTION 68.00                   
9/25/2008 C C CREATIONS LTD 199936GG00191AAA 6399 NIKE GOLF SHIRTS MODEL 29 480.52                 
9/25/2008 C C CREATIONS LTD 199936GG00191AAA 6399 CAPS BLSCK RICHARDSON BRA 303.48                 
9/25/2008 C&J BAR-B-QUE 1999410074499044 6399 9/15/08 INTERGOVERNME 281.00                 
9/25/2008 JOHN CAMPBELL 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-16-08 100.00                 
9/25/2008 CARD & PARTY FACTORY 19991100102110CH 6399 DO NOT EXCEED 30.76                   
9/25/2008 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 19991100107110PC 6399 SHIPPING 5.95                     
9/25/2008 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 19991100107110PC 6399 CD-3111 I SPY A MOUSE IN 9.99                     
9/25/2008 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 19991100107110PC 6399 CD9016 REWARD RIBBON STIC 5.98                     
9/25/2008 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 19991100107110PC 6399 CD-101017 REWARD RIBBON S 5.98                     
9/25/2008 MILTON CATALINA 199911BD04211042 6219 BAND CONSULTANT 400.00                 
9/25/2008 SUSAN M CATLETT 1999310088123031 6219 TRAVEL 111.15                 
9/25/2008 SUSAN M CATLETT 1999310088123031 6219 9/2/08 BEHAVIORAL CONSULT 800.00                 
9/25/2008 CESD 199913DX10199031 6411 REG.L.MARTINEZ10/13-1 220.00                 
9/25/2008 CESD 199913DX10199031 6411 REG.C.HARRISON10/13-1 220.00                 
9/25/2008 CESD 199913DX10199031 6411 REG.L.LEWIS10/13-14AU 220.00                 
9/25/2008 CESD 199913DX10199031 6411 REG.J.GRIMES10/13-14A 220.00                 
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9/25/2008 CESD 199913DX10199031 6411 REG.L.TATE10/13-14AUS 220.00                 
9/25/2008 CESD 199913DX10199031 6411 REG.R.FISHER10/13-14A 220.00                 
9/25/2008 CESD 199913DX10199031 6411 REG.S.WILKERSON10/13- 220.00                 
9/25/2008 CESD 199913DX10199031 6411 REG.C.OLSON10/13-14AU 220.00                 
9/25/2008 CESD 199913DX10199031 6411 REG.A.EPPES10/13-14AU 220.00                 
9/25/2008 CEV MULTIMEDIA 1999110000122038 6399 SHIPPING & HANDLING - PLE 19.81                   
9/25/2008 CEV MULTIMEDIA 1999110000122038 6399 AG SCIENCE DVD'S - WILDLI 283.00                 
9/25/2008 CHICK-FIL-A 199936BF00191AAA 6412 SANDWICH CHIP BROWNIE 584.40                 
9/25/2008 COCO LOCO RESTAURANT #2 1999210081199021 6499 CATE MTG 9/11/08 14.40                   
9/25/2008 COCO LOCO RESTAURANT #2 1999210081199021 6499 DL MTG 9/10/08 OBERG 43.29                   
9/25/2008 COLLEGE STATION EDUCATION ASSOC 1999 2159 DED:V110 CSEA LOCAL 20.00                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004299068 6257 45.89                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000191A68 6257 89.77                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510004299000 6257 366.95                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010299068 6255 26.78                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010299068 6255 26.78                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010299068 6255 821.89                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010299000 6255 17.63                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510020199068 6255 119.08                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010299000 6255 1.25                     
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010299068 6255 58.19                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510004299000 6255 5.92                     
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004299068 6255 2,704.56              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000299068 6255 292.00                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000299068 6255 86.58                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510020199068 6255 380.63                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510020199000 6255 11.37                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010199068 6255 117.80                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010199068 6255 150.17                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010199000 6255 4.17                     
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010199068 6255 493.19                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010199000 6255 13.69                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010199068 6255 179.96                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010499000 6255 4.99                     
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010199068 6255 78.25                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010199000 6255 2.17                     
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510074899068 6255 551.60                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510092599068 6255 277.54                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510092599068 6255 428.00                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000191A68 6255 509.36                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000191A68 6255 232.16                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000191A68 6255 392.00                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000199068 6255 273.47                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510000199000 6255 3.88                     
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000191A68 6255 603.98                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000191A68 6255 2,587.56              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000199068 6255 1,833.96              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510000199000 6255 598.68                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510000199000 6255 15.70                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000199068 6255 1,105.57              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010499068 6255 687.53                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010499000 6255 24.94                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010599068 6255 622.59                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010599000 6255 15.96                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510004199000 6255 8.01                     
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004199068 6255 300.14                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004199068 6255 679.46                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004199068 6255 621.74                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004199068 6255 381.81                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510004199000 6255 10.19                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004199068 6255 234.36                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004299068 6255 380.24                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510004299000 6255 11.76                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004299068 6255 239.15                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510004299000 6255 7.40                     
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010599068 6255 56.92                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010199068 6255 199.00                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010499068 6255 23.62                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510074899068 6255 74.68                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000191A68 6255 16.96                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000191A68 6255 656.32                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510020199000 6255 5.36                     
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510020199068 6255 179.59                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510020199068 6255 81.34                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510020199000 6255 4.22                     
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510020199068 6255 141.46                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004299068 6255 134.62                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010799068 6255 155.54                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010799068 6255 111.14                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010799068 6255 608.36                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010799000 6255 24.03                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510020299068 6255 971.71                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510020299000 6255 22.49                   
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9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000199068 6255 33.92                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010899068 6255 1,183.70              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010899000 6255 21.00                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000191A68 6257 13.12                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010899000 6257 415.28                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010899068 6257 12,168.82            
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510020299000 6257 327.35                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510020299068 6257 8,520.03              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010799000 6257 382.41                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510074899068 6257 5,033.70              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010799068 6257 9,681.09              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004299068 6257 11,864.87            
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004199A68 6257 385.04                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510004199000 6257 450.34                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510004199068 6257 16,870.30            
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010599000 6257 209.68                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010599068 6257 8,177.71              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010499000 6257 268.08                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010499068 6257 7,391.24              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510000199000 6257 26.04                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000199068 6257 42,163.96            
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000191A68 6257 4,995.52              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510092599068 6257 2,667.74              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010299068 6257 2,770.80              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010299000 6257 59.44                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010299068 6257 5,189.86              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010299000 6257 111.32                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010299068 6257 2,231.09              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010299000 6257 47.86                   
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510074899068 6257 545.43                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510000299068 6257 2,037.45              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510020199068 6257 8,031.74              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510020199000 6257 239.88                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2409510010199000 6257 253.98                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510010199068 6257 9,152.60              
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510092599065 6257 208.02                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1999510074899068 6257 766.86                 
9/25/2008 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 205961FS81124000 6499 PAY THE BILL FOR GLENN W. 421.99                 
9/25/2008 RICHARD CORWIN 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-16-08 112.50                 
9/25/2008 CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #0927230-01 $39.62 39.62                   
9/25/2008 RON CROZIER 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 35.00                   
9/25/2008 CSISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION 1999 2159 DED:V150 EDUC FOUN 41.00                   
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 10.92                   
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.30                     
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 13,196.97            
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.29                     
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 1.08                     
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 3.90                     
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 1.56                     
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 7.89                     
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.57                     
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP (2.47)                    
9/25/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 2.04                     
9/25/2008 CULLIGAN WATER 205911OF10124000 6499 INVOICE 40799 149.50                 
9/25/2008 CUSTOM FABRICATORS & REPAIRS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #3144 $100.44 100.44                 
9/25/2008 CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD 199936CC00191AAA 6498 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 40.00                   
9/25/2008 DAVIS STEEL SERVICES 1999110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR FALL 2008 1,059.36              
9/25/2008 DAVIS STEEL SERVICES 1999110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR FALL 2008 301.56                 
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 290399-00 $4191.37 4,159.30              
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 290521-00 $42.53 41.68                   
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 290578-00 $557.00 545.86                 
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 290318-00 $460.20 451.00                 
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 290681-00 $111.00 108.78                 
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 290359-00 $105.88 105.88                 
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 289949-01 $90.54 88.73                   
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 290571-00 $170.86 167.44                 
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 289949-00 $82.26 80.61                   
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #290779-00 $264.01 258.73                 
9/25/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 290366-00 $367.13 359.79                 
9/25/2008 DEMLA GROUP LTD 199900RD00000000 5719 REFUND INTEREST 325.78                 
9/25/2008 DIANNE PURSCH PHOTOGRAPHY 199911TA00226002 6497 1 - 16X20 COMPOSITE OF SP 70.00                   
9/25/2008 JEFF DILLON 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-18-08 50.00                   
9/25/2008 DOCUDATA 2249210088123000 6399 SHIPPING 15.00                   
9/25/2008 DOCUDATA 2249210088123000 6399 954994 HANDBUCH ZUR 123.64                 
9/25/2008 DOCUDATA 2249210088123000 6399 954994 KALEIDOSKOP 122.56                 
9/25/2008 CURTISS DONAHOE 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 TRAVEL 40.13                   
9/25/2008 CURTISS DONAHOE 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 115.00                 
9/25/2008 SCOTT DOUGHERTY 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-18-08 50.00                   
9/25/2008 EBSCO PUBLISHING 2449310004222000 6399 CAREER GUIDANCE SYSTEM 1,076.00              
9/25/2008 EBSCO PUBLISHING 2449310004122000 6399 CAREER GUIDANCE SYSTEM 1,076.00              
9/25/2008 EBSCO PUBLISHING 1999310099922038 6399 CAREER GUIDANCE SYSTEM 1,075.00              
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1999 2159 DED:0200 REGION VI 205.30                 
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 2249310088123000 6411 REG.L.BAKER10/29AUSTI 150.00                 
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9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 1999130010223031 6411 REG.A.URESTI12/4-6ARL 150.00                 
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 2249310088123000 6411 REG.M.TAFT12/3-6ARLIN 150.00                 
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 2249310088123000 6411 REG.K.WILLIAMS12/3-6A 150.00                 
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 2249310088123000 6411 REG.J.TEEL12/3-6ARLIN 150.00                 
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 1999130000123031 6411 REG.L.THELEN12/3-5ARL 150.00                 
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 2249310088123000 6411 REG.L.BAKER12/3-5ARLI 150.00                 
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010823031 6411 REG.M.GAUTHEY9/26HUNT 45.00                   
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010823031 6411 REG.M.GAUTHEY10/10HUN 45.00                   
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2249310088123000 6411 REG.S.LEONARD9/29-10/ 135.00                 
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010423031 6411 REG.D.MOLCHAK10/8HUN 45.00                   
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999230000226002 6411 REG.K.STEELE10/8HUNTS 45.00                   
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999 2159 DED:0198 REGION IV 377.78                 
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 19993100107990PC 6411 REG.V.REED10/14HOUTSO 80.00                   
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 2249310088123000 6411 REG.L.BAKER10/3HOUSTO 35.00                   
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 2249310088123000 6411 REG.S.BROESCHE10/3HOU 35.00                   
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999110000123031 6411 REG.J.HAMILTON10/8+5H 210.00                 
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 19992300107990PC 6411 REG.A.RORABACK10/14HO 80.00                   
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 2249310088123000 6411 REG.K.WILLIAMS10/3HOU 35.00                   
9/25/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 19992300104990SV 6411 REG.R.KEEFER10/14HOUS 80.00                   
9/25/2008 EMEDCO INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #9307877304 $197.81 197.81                 
9/25/2008 EQI COLLEGE STATION PARTNERSHIP LP 199900RD00000000 5719 REFUND INTEREST 6.49                     
9/25/2008 EQI COLLEGE STATION PARTNERSHIP LP 199900RD00000000 5719 REFUND INTEREST 74.58                   
9/25/2008 EQUIPMENT DEPOT INC 1999510092399063 6249 INVOICE 9238515 DATED 8-2 57.00                   
9/25/2008 EXACT DATA INC. 1999410074499044 6399 CSISD85110607APL 1,233.00              
9/25/2008 EXACT DATA INC. 1999410074499044 6399 FREIGHT CHARGES 101.60                 
9/25/2008 EXECUTIVE SECURITY SYSTEMS INC 1999510092599068 6219 ALARM REPSONS SERVSEP 750.00                 
9/25/2008 RACHEL FALLWELL 6977810074899052 6299 9-16,18-2008 CH SECUR 140.00                 
9/25/2008 WILLIAM DAVE FALLWELL 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-16-08 100.00                 
9/25/2008 FAMILY EDUCATORS ALLIANCE 199936GR00191AAA 6498 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY 30.00                   
9/25/2008 FASTENAL COMPANY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # TXBRY 45310 $32.88 32.88                   
9/25/2008 FASTENAL COMPANY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # TXBRY 45318 $6.28 6.28                     
9/25/2008 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 1999210088123031 6399 C DEW-SPEC SERV 36.99                   
9/25/2008 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 1999410074499044 6399 B GREEN-BUSOFF-TRS 86.08                   
9/25/2008 JERRY FICKEY 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 115.00                 
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC 5461 RR BOARD 100 SH/ 88.00                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC 5461 RR BOARD 100 SH/ 132.00                 
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC 5461 RR BOARD 100 SH/ 132.00                 
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100107110PC 6399 PAC5494 RAILROAD BOARD - 44.20                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100107110PC 6399 PAC5462 RAILROAD BOARD - 44.20                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC63150 SKY BLUE BULLETI 100.00                 
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC 5461 RR BOARD 100 SH/ 44.00                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC 5461 RR BOARD 100 SH/ 132.00                 
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC63180 DARK BLUE  BULLE 50.00                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100107110PC 6399 PAC5456 RAILROAD BOARD - 44.20                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC63140 EMERALD  BULLETI 50.00                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC6300 WHITE  BULLETIN B 100.00                 
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC 5461 RR BOARD 100 SH/ 132.00                 
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100107110PC 6399 PAC5470 RAILROAD BOARD - 44.20                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 SHIPPING/HANDLING 5.00                     
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100107110PC 6399 PAC5482 RAILROAD BOARD - 44.20                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100107110PC 6399 PAC5476 RAILROAD BOARD - 44.20                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100107110PC 6399 PAC5461 RAILROAD BOARD - 33.80                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC 5461 RR BOARD 100 SH/ 96.00                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC 5461 RR BOARD 100 SH/ 88.00                   
9/25/2008 FLATT STATIONERS 19991100104110SV 6399 PAC63100 ORANGE BULLETIN 100.00                 
9/25/2008 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0821926055 DEUTSCH A 50.05                   
9/25/2008 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0078285577 GLENCOE W 1,126.14              
9/25/2008 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0821925601 DEUTSCH A 168.76                 
9/25/2008 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0130580570 ADDISON W 1,653.30              
9/25/2008 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0395931819 THE LANGU 1,181.86              
9/25/2008 FOX MARKETING & DESIGN 1999410074799047 6219 PREPAID INVOICE #103 700.00                 
9/25/2008 GAME ON SPORTS NUTRITION 199936BF00191AAA 6412 PRE-GAME  AND HALF TIME N 711.14                 
9/25/2008 GASB 1999410074499044 6639 GOVERNMENTAL ACCOUNTING R 365.00                 
9/25/2008 GLENCOE-MCGRAW HILL 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0078285577 GLENCOE W 841.41                 
9/25/2008 GLENCOE-MCGRAW HILL 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0078280885 THE AMERI 3,030.33              
9/25/2008 GOLDS GYM 1999 2159 DED:V202 GOLDS GYM 120.14                 
9/25/2008 GRAINGER PARTS INC 19995100925990HR 6319 INV. #9731672847 $195.96 195.96                 
9/25/2008 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC 1999510092499064 6319 INV. #356189 $189.84 CUST 3,146.79              
9/25/2008 HARCOURT OUTLINES INC 19991100108110FR 6499 H-FW-HOT FOILWRAP PENCILS 155.20                 
9/25/2008 HD SUPPLY INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # SP3387906.001 $238. 238.08                 
9/25/2008 HD SUPPLY INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. SP33767470.001 $1243 12,432.00            
9/25/2008 HD SUPPLY INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #SP33949862.001 $15. 15.49                   
9/25/2008 HD SUPPLY INC 1999510092599065 6319 $77.72 77.72                   
9/25/2008 HD SUPPLY INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #SP33851844.001 $749 749.10                 
9/25/2008 HD SUPPLY INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # SP33871110.001 $178 178.00                 
9/25/2008 BRIAN HERBST 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 35.00                   
9/25/2008 BILLY HICKS 199936BF00191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE9/6 CYFAIR 99.45                   
9/25/2008 BILLY HICKS 199936BF00191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE8/29ROUND RO 128.70                 
9/25/2008 HOBART 2409350010599000 6319 1 PC DOOR LATCH 30.98                   
9/25/2008 HONEYBAKED HAM 199936BF00191AAA 6412 FOOTBALL MEALS CY - WOODS 499.00                 
9/25/2008 SEOK HOON HONG 714900RD00000000 5739 210.00                 
9/25/2008 IDEARC MEDIA CORP 1999510074899068 6256 RUNNING PURCHASE ORDER FO 61.00                   
9/25/2008 IMAGE NET OFFICE SYSTEMS 19991100104110SV 6269 SV8/1-8/31/08+METER 1,143.54              
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9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999110004225033 6399 Q3963A MAGENTA TONER CART 72.95                   
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999510092599065 6399 INV. #19281 $30.99 30.99                   
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 2409350093299000 6396 HP COLOR LASERJET 3600 N 449.00                 
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999210081199021 6399 C9720A OEM BLACK OEM TONE 293.56                 
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999110004225033 6399 Q3964A DRUM KIT 116.99                 
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999210081199021 6399 C9722A YELLOW TONER OEM 198.57                 
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999210081199021 6399 C9721A OEM CYAN TONER OEM 198.57                 
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999210081199021 6399 C9723A MAGENTA TONER OEM 198.57                 
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999110004225033 6399 Q3961A CYAN TONER CARTRID 72.95                   
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999110004225033 6399 Q3962A YELLOW TONER CARTR 72.95                   
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 DELL 5510 HI YIEL... 1 SE 1,219.92              
9/25/2008 THE INK SPOT 4619110000111000 6499 C3909A HP 5SI/8000 BLACK 177.90                 
9/25/2008 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS SERVICE 1999110000122038 6399 SHIPPING & HANDLING - PLE 25.50                   
9/25/2008 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS SERVICE 1999110000122038 6399 AG SCIENCE - QUEST & ANSW 255.00                 
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 14.50                   
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 31.30                   
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*XE EIC W/H (33.84)                  
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 198,669.79         
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H (442.35)                
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 20.31                   
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 44.74                   
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 34.92                   
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 6.18                     
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 16.60                   
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 8.26                     
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE (71.50)                  
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 58,651.82            
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 2.26                     
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 38.56                   
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 64.84                   
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 134.05                 
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 204.42                 
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 7.19                     
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 5.68                     
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 8.76                     
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 59.24                   
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-ACS 1999 2159 DED:0510 WAGE LEVY 100.00                 
9/25/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-ACS 1999 2159 DED:0500 WAGE LEVY 100.00                 
9/25/2008 ITEACHTEXAS 1999 2159 DED:0199 ITEACHTX 616.68                 
9/25/2008 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19991100107110PC 6399 FILE FOLDER GAME TO GO - 13.51                   
9/25/2008 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 19991100107110PC 6399 BANANAGRAMS GAME 13.48                   
9/25/2008 KAI JERRELS 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-18-08 50.00                   
9/25/2008 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2409350010599000 6319 W51-6P RAYCHEM 120V 6' HE 54.80                   
9/25/2008 JOHNSON SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #10159888 $37.87 37.87                   
9/25/2008 KAGAN 2119130010430000 6411 REG.K.SHUMBERA10/15HU 169.00                 
9/25/2008 KAGAN 2119130010430000 6411 REG.L.KOPETSKY10/15HU 169.00                 
9/25/2008 KAGAN 2119130010430000 6411 REG.K.BEDNARSKY10/15 169.00                 
9/25/2008 DEBORAH KAISER 2059130081124000 6219 CONSULTATION ON 9-23-08 F 511.15                 
9/25/2008 DEBORAH KAISER 2059130081124000 6219 CONSULTATING ON 9-18-08 F 1,040.15              
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010899000 6319 CAN OPENER 7.02                     
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350000199000 6319 CAN OPENER 21.06                   
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350020199000 6319 CAN OPENER 6.24                     
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010199000 6319 CAN OPENER 5.46                     
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010799000 6319 CAN OPENER 5.07                     
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010299000 6319 CAN OPENER 5.07                     
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010499000 6319 CAN OPENER 5.07                     
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350004299000 6319 CAN OPENER 5.46                     
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350004199000 6319 CAN OPENER 6.24                     
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350010599000 6319 CAN OPENER 5.07                     
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350020299000 6319 CAN OPENER 6.24                     
9/25/2008 KESCO SUPPLY INC 2409350000199000 6319 POLY DOME 49.95                   
9/25/2008 JENNIFER KIESCHNICK 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-18-08 30.00                   
9/25/2008 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 4619 2111.EOY #078 AMCMS ROBIDEAU 807.46                 
9/25/2008 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1999 2111.EOY #060 CSMS S.SHERROD 111.36                 
9/25/2008 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1999 2111.EOY #052 RP S.CROCKETT 31.31                   
9/25/2008 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1999110000122038 6399 #151 CT/HS K.POE 48.22                   
9/25/2008 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1999110000122038 6399 #169 CT/AG ROBINSON 30.58                   
9/25/2008 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1999110000122038 6399 #151 CT/HS K.POE 47.21                   
9/25/2008 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2059110010424099 6499 #102 SVHS J.HAMILTON 46.18                   
9/25/2008 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1999210081199021 6499 #144 C&I T.HARDIN 23.99                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999210088123031 6269 SS9/1-9/30/08+METER 8.88                     
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999210088123031 6269 SS9/1-9/30/08+METER 279.75                 
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999210088123031 6269 SS9/1-9/30/08+METER 29.13                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999210088123031 6269 SS9/1-9/30/08+METER 8.37                     
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999210088123031 6269 SS9/1-9/30/08+METER 11.65                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100104110SV 6269 SV9/1-9/30/08+METER 24.83                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100104110SV 6269 SV9/1-9/30/08+METER 126.06                 
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999340092299062 6249 TR9/1-9/30/08+METER 28.66                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999340092299062 6249 TR9/1-9/30/08+METER 97.40                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2409350093299000 6269 CN9/1-9/30/08+METER 36.70                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2409350093299000 6269 CN9/1-9/30/08+METER 44.05                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2409350093299000 6269 CN9/1-9/30/08+METER 150.28                 
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 7149610089599000 6269 CE9/1-9/30/08+METER 8.48                     

Page 17 of 466



College Station Independent School District
Accounts Payable Check Register

September 1, 2008 - August 31, 2009

Check
Date Vendor Name

Budget Code Account 
Code Transaction Description

 Transaction 
Amount 

9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 7149610089599000 6269 CE9/1-9/30/08+METER 87.11                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 7139610089799000 6269 CE9/1-9/30/08+METER 87.12                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 7139610089799000 6269 CE9/1-9/30/08+METER 8.48                     
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999410074899048 6269 SU9/1-9/30/08+METER 324.71                 
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999410074899048 6269 SU9/1-9/30/08+METER 19.27                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999410074899048 6269 SU9/1-9/30/08+METER 3.75                     
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999410074499044 6269 BO9/1-9/30/08+METER 8.37                     
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999410074499044 6269 BO9/1-9/30/08+METER 29.13                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999410074499044 6269 BO9/1-9/30/08+METER 279.75                 
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1999410074499044 6269 BO9/1-9/30/08+METER 11.65                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100101110SK 6269 SK9/1-9/30/09+METER 398.69                 
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100101110SK 6269 EXCESS COPIES 31.44                   
9/25/2008 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 19991100101110SK 6269 SK9/1-9/30/09+METER 101.17                 
9/25/2008 LEARNING SEED 1999110000122038 6399 FOOD: A MULTICULTURAL FEA 99.00                   
9/25/2008 LEARNING SEED 1999110000122038 6399 AG SCIENCE - GLOBAL EATIN 99.00                   
9/25/2008 LEARNING SEED 1999110000122038 6399 SHIPPING & HANDLING 9.90                     
9/25/2008 LINWORTH PUBLISHING INC 1999130099999021 6329 SHIPPING 127.76                 
9/25/2008 LINWORTH PUBLISHING INC 1999130099999021 6329 REF #1-58683-202-6 - COPY 480.35                 
9/25/2008 LINWORTH PUBLISHING INC 1999130099999021 6329 REF #1-58383-192-5 - COPY 584.35                 
9/25/2008 CALDER LIVELY 6977810074899052 6299 9-17,19-2008 CH SECUR 140.00                 
9/25/2008 CALDER LIVELY 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-16-08 112.50                 
9/25/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #53982 $840.96 840.96                 
9/25/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #56093 $51.52 51.52                   
9/25/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 56223 $50.94 50.94                   
9/25/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #56492 $23.30 23.30                   
9/25/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092699066 6319 INV. #68332 $206.54 206.54                 
9/25/2008 KEVIN MACIK 199936BF04191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE9/6 CYPRESS 128.67                 
9/25/2008 KEVIN MACIK 199936BF04191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE8/29ROUND RO 122.90                 
9/25/2008 JAMES MACLASKEY 199911BD04111041 6219 TRUMPET CONSULTANT 200.00                 
9/25/2008 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS PTP 1999120004299042 6329 TEXAS MONTHLY 14.70                   
9/25/2008 MATHCOUNTS FOUNDATION 1999110020221033 6399 TEAM REGISTRATION 80.00                   
9/25/2008 MATHEMATICS OLYMPIADS FOR ELEM 1999110020221033 6399 ENROLLMENT DIVISION E 5TH 89.00                   
9/25/2008 MATHFAX 1999110020221033 6399 5TH GRADE REGISTRATION 80.00                   
9/25/2008 MCALISTERS 4619110000111000 6499 INTERVIEW LUNCH.. 39.16                   
9/25/2008 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 3414122 $20.99 20.99                   
9/25/2008 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 3413200 $247.71 247.71                 
9/25/2008 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 3412613 $163.69 163.69                 
9/25/2008 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 3413972 $8.97 8.97                     
9/25/2008 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 3412346 $136.72 136.72                 
9/25/2008 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 3412345 $94.26 94.26                   
9/25/2008 DREW MCMILLEN 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 35.00                   
9/25/2008 MCS DOOR & HARDWARE INSTALLATION 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #6441 $407.00 407.00                 
9/25/2008 MCS DOOR & HARDWARE INSTALLATION 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 6404 $140.00 140.00                 
9/25/2008 MICROAGE INC 199911TK00111TTK 6399 076-04046 PROJECT 2007 WI 25.00                   
9/25/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES NEEDE 42.00                   
9/25/2008 MONOGRAMS & MORE 19991100108110FR 6399 GILDAN 50/50 - PURPLE SOA 198.00                 
9/25/2008 MONTGOMERY HIGH SCHOOL 199936GG00191AAA 6498 ENTRY FEE GIRLS GOLF TOUR 180.00                 
9/25/2008 MOORE SUPPLY COMPANY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 6867211 $355.00 355.00                 
9/25/2008 CURTIS MORGAN 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 115.00                 
9/25/2008 MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 71010668 $92.61 92.64                   
9/25/2008 MSC - OPAS 19991100102110CH 6412 SEUSSICAL-THE MUSICAL 2ND 65.50                   
9/25/2008 MSC - OPAS 19991100101110SK 6412 SEUSSICAL-THE MUSICAL 2ND 66.50                   
9/25/2008 MSC - OPAS 19991100107110PC 6412 SEUSSICAL-THE MUSICAL 2ND 70.50                   
9/25/2008 MSC - OPAS 19991100104110SV 6412 SEUSSICAL-THE MUSICAL 2ND 73.50                   
9/25/2008 MSC - OPAS 1999360081199021 6412 SEUSSICAL - THE MUSICAL - 433.00                 
9/25/2008 MSC - OPAS 19991100108110FR 6412 SEUSSICAL-THE MUSICAL - 2 91.50                   
9/25/2008 MSC - OPAS 19991100105110RP 6412 SEUSSICAL-THE MUSICAL - 2 65.50                   
9/25/2008 MUSIC EXPRESS - HAL LEONARD CORP 19991100105110RP 6399 MUSIC EXPRESS SUBSCRIPTIO 195.00                 
9/25/2008 NABSE 2008 19992300104990SV 6411 REG.K.HAMILTON11/18-2 345.00                 
9/25/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 935555 $38.65 38.65                   
9/25/2008 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 934737 $ 460.36 460.36                 
9/25/2008 JAMES NASH JR 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 35.00                   
9/25/2008 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC BEE 1999360004299C42 6499 REGISTRATION FEE FOR AMCM 70.00                   
9/25/2008 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC BEE 1999110020221033 6399 2009 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHY B 70.00                   
9/25/2008 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SCHOOL 19991100104110SV 6399 SHIPPING/HANDLING ON PREV 42.59                   
9/25/2008 NATIONAL TEACHER ASSOCIATES INC 1999 2153 DED:V006 NTA INSUR 33.00                   
9/25/2008 NCS PEARSON INC 2559130081124000 6219 TRAINING SERVICE AGREEMEN 1,950.00              
9/25/2008 LISA NELSON 2059320081124000 6411 MILEAGE REIM.FOR08/08 25.16                   
9/25/2008 NEW HILL SERVICES 1999210088123031 6399 12 ISSUES IDEA COMPLIANCE 334.00                 
9/25/2008 NEWS 2 YOU LTD 2249210088123000 6399 LICENSE RENEWAL 767.00                 
9/25/2008 NMSA 1999230004299042 6411 REG.J.WASHINGTON10/30 290.00                 
9/25/2008 DAVID NORWOOD 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 60.00                   
9/25/2008 CLYDE OBERG 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 60.00                   
9/25/2008 OFFICE DEPOT 1999510092599065 6319 ORDER # 442771755-001 $44 445.98                 
9/25/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199911TK00111TTK 6399 #09 TK CHRIS SPEIER 259.98                 
9/25/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199911I1201110ET 6396 #10 OW S.LONG 149.99                 
9/25/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 7149610089599000 6399 #98 KK F.ARNOLD 94.68                   
9/25/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999130099999021 6399 PRINTING CHARGES FOR AIMS 2,303.25              
9/25/2008 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1999210080199038 6399 BUSINESS CARDS - TAMMY HA 31.82                   
9/25/2008 OFFICE OF INTERNATIONAL OUTREACH 1999130004199041 6411 REG.E.ROBERTS9/24C.S. 40.00                   
9/25/2008 OFFICE OF INTERNATIONAL OUTREACH 1999130004199041 6411 REG.H.LAWRENCE9/24CS 40.00                   
9/25/2008 OFFICE OF INTERNATIONAL OUTREACH 1999130004199041 6411 REG.K.MATA9/24COLLEGE 40.00                   
9/25/2008 ANA KATINA OSTH 19991300102990CH 6411 REIMUBRSE9/18-20FT.WO 65.00                   
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9/25/2008 OUTBACK STEAKHOUSE 199936BF00191AAA 6412 FOOTBALL MEALS 440.00                 
9/25/2008 OUTBACK STEAKHOUSE 199936BF00191AAA 6412 PREGAME MEAL 440.00                 
9/25/2008 OUTBACK STEAKHOUSE 199936BF00191AAA 6412 PREGAME MEALS 440.00                 
9/25/2008 PAUL SEAMSTER SPORTSWEAR 199936BF00191AAA 6399 COACHING SHIRTS 6,534.00              
9/25/2008 PEARSON EDUCATION 1999110000111038 6329 CRIMINOLOGY BOOKS FOR CRI 700.38                 
9/25/2008 PEARSON EDUCATION 1999110000111038 6329 SHIPPING & HANDLING 70.04                   
9/25/2008 PEPPER-LAWSON CONSTRUCTION LP 697781CM74899058 6629 CONSTRUCTION OF GROUNDS M 45,635.15            
9/25/2008 PEPSI-COLA 1999310099999024 6499 DRINKS USED FOR STAFF AND 245.00                 
9/25/2008 PEPSI-COLA 1999210088123031 6499 INVOICE 45278122 120.00                 
9/25/2008 PEPSI-COLA 199936BF00191AAA 6412 PEPSI STATEMENT 504.00                 
9/25/2008 PEPSI-COLA 199936GV00191AAA 6412 PEPSI STATEMENT 214.00                 
9/25/2008 MARGARET PETERS 714900RD00000000 5739 50.00                   
9/25/2008 LIZA PHILLIPS 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-16-08 112.50                 
9/25/2008 PITNEY BOWES INC 1999230004199041 6269 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 414.00                 
9/25/2008 PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL INC 199951NA82199061 6319 RUNNING PURCHASE ORDER FO 324.00                 
9/25/2008 RADIO SHACK 199911TK00111TTK 6399 COMPUTER AND TECHNICAL SU 24.89                   
9/25/2008 RADIO SHACK 1999110000122038 6399 VIDEO CABLES FOR CLASSROO 49.98                   
9/25/2008 RDM AUDIO SERVICES 4619110010711000 6399 SOUND SYSTEM - INVOICE #9 1,626.00              
9/25/2008 REMINDERBAND INC 1999230004299042 6399 1000 CARDINAL RED MEDIUM 372.63                 
9/25/2008 REMINDERBAND INC 1999230004299042 6399 S&H PRIORITY 108.59                 
9/25/2008 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC 1999120004199041 6219 AR 3.0 BOOKGUIDE 1 YEAR R 89.00                   
9/25/2008 RISO INC 19991100104110SV 6269 SV9/1-9/30/08+METER 182.00                 
9/25/2008 RISO INC 19991100104110SV 6269 SV9/1-9/30/08+METER 103.66                 
9/25/2008 RISO INC 19991100104110SV 6269 SV9/1-9/30/08+METER 99.44                   
9/25/2008 DON ROYDER 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-18-08 50.00                   
9/25/2008 DON ROYDER 199936GV04191AAA 6216 TRAVEL 9-18-08 16.96                   
9/25/2008 S&H UNIFORM CORPORATION 2409350020299000 6345 UNIFORM 25.40                   
9/25/2008 SCANTRON CORPORATION 1999110004211042 6399 SCANTRONS FORM 9700 42.43                   
9/25/2008 SCHLOTZSKY'S 1999360000191AAA 6499 10 BOX LUNCHES FOR OFFICI 50.00                   
9/25/2008 SCHOLASTIC INC 19991100107110PC 6399 LSK507097 GRADES K-1 131.55                 
9/25/2008 SCHOLASTIC INC 19991100107110PC 6399 LSK507099 GRADE 4-6 65.78                   
9/25/2008 SCHOLASTIC INC 19991100107110PC 6399 LSK507098 GRADES 2-3 131.56                 
9/25/2008 SCHOLASTIC INC 19991100107110PC 6399 SHIPPING 29.61                   
9/25/2008 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 4619110010711000 6399 SUBSCRIPTIONS 2,543.95              
9/25/2008 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 19991100101110SK 6399 30084653  TWO WAY ADJUSTA 52.94                   
9/25/2008 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1999110020221033 6399 SCHOOL REGISTRATION 99.00                   
9/25/2008 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1999110010221033 6399 SPELLING BEE FOR COLLEGE 99.00                   
9/25/2008 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 19991100104110SV 6399 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING 99.00                   
9/25/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1999110004211042 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/08+METE 300.13                 
9/25/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1999110004211042 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/08+METE 541.80                 
9/25/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1999360004299C42 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/08+METE 241.67                 
9/25/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1999110004211042 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/08+METE 272.30                 
9/25/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1999110000111001 6269 HS9/1-9/30/08+METER 1,612.20              
9/25/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1999410074899048 6269 MRM9/1-9/30/08+METER 547.30                 
9/25/2008 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1999230004299042 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/08+METE 237.30                 
9/25/2008 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 199951MI92599065 6319 INV # 2354-9 $393.00 393.00                 
9/25/2008 SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC 1999410074499044 6399 ACROBAT PRO 9 LICENSE 1 U 51.50                   
9/25/2008 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #0825902400 $1178.42 1,178.42              
9/25/2008 SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETING SERVICES 1999310088123031 6219 9/2/08  FRANCINE/INTERPRE 80.75                   
9/25/2008 SIGN PRO 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #11205 $93.76 93.76                   
9/25/2008 SCOTT SIMPSON 199952BF00191AAA 6299 9-16-08 112.50                 
9/25/2008 MICHAEL SKINNER 199936CC00191AAA 6412 CROSS CUNTRY MEALS FOR CY 350.00                 
9/25/2008 SMARTFILES 1999410074499044 6249 ANNUAL CONTRACT 3,777.00              
9/25/2008 SOUTHWEST POINTE LMT PTNRSHIP 199900RD00000000 5719 REFUND INTEREST 346.61                 
9/25/2008 SOUTHWEST POINTE LMT PTNRSHIP 199900RD00000000 5719 REFUND INTEREST 135.77                 
9/25/2008 SOUTHWEST POINTE LMT PTNRSHIP 199900RD00000000 5719 REFUND INTEREST 378.41                 
9/25/2008 SOUTHWEST POINTE LMT PTNRSHIP 199900RD00000000 5719 REFUND INTEREST 423.84                 
9/25/2008 SOUTHWOOD VALLEY SCHOOL 1999410074899048 6499 ENERGY FLAG INCENTIVE AWA 100.00                 
9/25/2008 SPECIALTY SERVICE SOLUTIONS 7139610089799000 6429 SUMMER DAY CAMP 08 INSURA 3,739.95              
9/25/2008 SPRING LOOP QUAIL LIMITED PARTNERSH 199900RD00000000 5719 REFUND INTEREST 216.45                 
9/25/2008 SPRING LOOP QUAIL LIMITED PARTNERSH 199900RD00000000 5719 REFUND INTEREST 22.09                   
9/25/2008 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 2119130010430000 6411 REG.C.LIVINGSTON10/13 199.00                 
9/25/2008 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 2119130010430000 6411 REG.M.ROGERS10/14HOU 199.00                 
9/25/2008 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 2119130010430000 6411 REG.K.SHUMBERA10/13-1 199.00                 
9/25/2008 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 2119130010430000 6411 REG.S.CARDENAS10/13-1 199.00                 
9/25/2008 STAFF DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES 2119130010430000 6411 REG.D.BRENT10/13-14HO 199.00                 
9/25/2008 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY 4619230010799000 6499 SUPPLIES 80.31                   
9/25/2008 STERICYCLE 199911TK00111TTK 6249 INV. #4000255774 $8.85 8.85                     
9/25/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y191 LTD 5.72                     
9/25/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y191 LTD 0.61                     
9/25/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y190 LTD 4.20                     
9/25/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y190 LTD (4.20)                    
9/25/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y191 LTD (5.72)                    
9/25/2008 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA-LTD 1999 2157 DED:Y191 LTD (0.61)                    
9/25/2008 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PENTAMATION 1999530074699046 6249 INVOICE 78898 MAINTENANCE 47,651.55            
9/25/2008 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PENTAMATION 1999530074699046 6249 INVOICE 78898  SUPPORT FO 28,856.88            
9/25/2008 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PENTAMATION 1999530074699046 6249 INVOICE 78847 MAINTENANCE 9,053.42              
9/25/2008 KATHY SWITZER 1999110088123031 6411 MILEAGE REIM.08/08 36.27                   
9/25/2008 T E A M SOLUTIONS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #2409 $351.33 351.33                 
9/25/2008 TAMU-DEPT OF TEACHING LEARNING & CU 199941RC74399043 6411 REG.G.WALKER10/20COLL 175.00                 
9/25/2008 TASP 1999310088123031 6411 REG.J.TEEL10/8-11SAN 220.00                 
9/25/2008 TASSP 1999230000226002 6499 TASSP ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP F 175.00                 
9/25/2008 TCTA 1999 2159 DED:V109 TCTA DUES 98.33                   
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9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 1999120000199001 6269 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.54                   
9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 1999120004199041 6219 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.54                   
9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 19991200107990PC 6249 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.55                   
9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 19991200101990SK 6669 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.55                   
9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 1999120004299042 6669 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.54                   
9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 19991200104990SV 6669 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.55                   
9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 19991200108990FR 6669 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.55                   
9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 19991200105990RP 6669 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.55                   
9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 19991200202990CG 6669 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.54                   
9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 19991200102990CH 6669 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.55                   
9/25/2008 TEACHING BOOKS.NET LLC 4619360020199000 6399 INVOICE #2008-2383 - UNLI 79.54                   
9/25/2008 TEPSA 1999 2159 DED:V101 TEPSA DUES 34.80                   
9/25/2008 TEXAS ART EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 19991300101990SK 6411 REG.A.HERBELIN11/6-9S 100.00                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 19991300102990CH 6411 REG.M.KOETT11/10-11SA 100.00                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 19991300107990PC 6411 REG.R.NORTON11/10-11S 100.00                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE 1999510010299068 6255 RECYCLE PICK UP STATEMENT 25.00                   
9/25/2008 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 1999410074899048 6499 LTS2000 NI CAD BATTERIES 1,527.36              
9/25/2008 TEXAS SCHOOL NURSE ORGANIZATION 19993300202990CG 6411 REG.L.SICILIO11/7-9AU 225.00                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS SCHOOL NURSE ORGANIZATION 1999330004199041 6411 REG.B.CLARKE11/6-9AUS 225.00                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS SCHOOL NURSE ORGANIZATION 1999330004299042 6411 REG.M.ANDERSON11/6-9 225.00                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE MATH LEAGUE 1999110020221033 6399 CONTEST MATERIAL PACKET 6 30.00                   
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE MATH LEAGUE 1999110020221033 6399 CONTEST PAPERS PACKET 5TH 30.00                   
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE MATH LEAGUE 199936MT04199C41 6499 TEXAS STATE MATH LEAGUE C 33.00                   
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V012 TSTA/NEA 5.02                     
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V103 TSTA/NEA 17.92                   
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V114 TSTA/NEA 9.89                     
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V002 TSTA/NEA 258.09                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V113 TSTA/NEA 37.82                   
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V013 TSTA/NEA 12.91                   
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V008 TSTA/NEA 114.24                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V115 TSTA/NEA 139.26                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V103 TSTA/NEA 2,257.92              
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V009 TSTA/NEA 26.58                   
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V116 TSTA/NEA 9.22                     
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V011 TSTA/NEA 146.32                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1999 2159 DED:V010 TSTA/NEA 18.46                   
9/25/2008 TEXAS TEACHERS ALTERNATIVE CERT 1999 2159 DED:0204 TACP 200.00                 
9/25/2008 TEXAS TOMORROW FUND 1999 2159 DED:V203 TEXAS FUND 36.92                   
9/25/2008 TGSLC-KIM PRITCHARD 457699026 1999 2159 DED:0308 TGSLC 100.62                 
9/25/2008 THORN MUSIC 199911OR04111041 6249 CELLO REPAIR 25.00                   
9/25/2008 THORN MUSIC 199911BD04111041 6249 FRENCH HORN REPAIR 48.00                   
9/25/2008 THORN MUSIC 199911BD04111041 6249 SUMMER INSTRUMENT REPAIR 1,550.00              
9/25/2008 TK SALES 1999510092499064 6319 INV. #10033046 $3632.33 3,632.33              
9/25/2008 TK SALES 1999510092499064 6319 INV. #10033021 $929.76 929.76                 
9/25/2008 TMSCA 199936MT04199C41 6499 TEXAS MATH & SCIENCE COAC 50.00                   
9/25/2008 TMSCA 1999110020221033 6399 MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR COMPE 50.00                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 19991100202110CG 6399 FOLDING OF PARENT GRADE A 16.02                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 19991100202110CG 6399 500  STUDENT DISCIPLINE R 76.10                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999360000191AAA 6399 2000 LETTERHEAD - 121.00 767.34                 
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 19992300102990CH 6399 BUSINESS CARDS 113.68                 
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 19992300102990CH 6399 REPORT CARDS FOR KINDER. 110.74                 
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 19992300102990CH 6399 NOTEPADS 82.32                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 19992300102990CH 6399 REPORT CARDS FOR 1ST GRAD 110.74                 
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR WENDY 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR JACK T 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR SUSAN 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR TIM BA 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR KAREN 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR LYNN B 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR THERES 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR BECKY 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR CATHER 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR MICHEL 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR KATHY 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR RANDI 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR MOLLEY 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR AMY NO 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR MELANI 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR MARY H 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR JENNIF 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR CHARLE 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999210088123031 6399 BUSINESS CARDS FOR CHRIST 28.42                   
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999410074499044 6399 PRINTING TRAVEL REQUEST, 413.56                 
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 4619110000111000 6499 PRINTING OF TIGER BUCK 143.08                 
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 2059210081124000 6399 LETTER HEAD BEING PRINTED 118.58                 
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 1999230004299042 6399 OPEN HOUSE FLIERS 132.30                 
9/25/2008 TOPS PRINTING INC 19991100202110CG 6399 FOLDING: 29.40                   
9/25/2008 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1999 2159 DED:0497 WAGE LEVY 45.00                   
9/25/2008 US POSTMASTER 19991100102110CH 6399 ROLLS OF FOREVER STAMPS 168.00                 
9/25/2008 US POSTMASTER 1999110000111001 6399 BULK MAIL 59295305 419.68                 
9/25/2008 US POSTMASTER 1999110000111001 6399 BULK MAIL 59399222 123.36                 
9/25/2008 VAN ARTS COMPANY 199936BF00191AAA 6399 TIGER DECALS 565.00                 
9/25/2008 VARSITY FORD LINCOLN MERCURY 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #218370 $36.72 36.72                   
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9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199953CP10599TTK 6256 556.88                 
9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199953CP10799TTK 6256 616.78                 
9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199953CP10199TTK 6256 556.88                 
9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1999510010899068 6256 88.98                   
9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1999510074899068 6256 3,834.63              
9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 7149510089599000 6256 316.39                 
9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1999510074899068 6256 110.75                 
9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1999510074899068 6256 145.02                 
9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1999510010899068 6256 88.98                   
9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199953CP10899TTK 6256 616.78                 
9/25/2008 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1999510074899068 6256 37.17                   
9/25/2008 WE RENT IT 199951NA82199061 6319 RUNNING PURCHASE ORDER FO 96.00                   
9/25/2008 WEEKLY READER 19991100104110SV 6399 WR1 FURRY 95.76                   
9/25/2008 WEEKLY READER 19991100104110SV 6399 WR1 SCAMBRAY PER ATTACHED 81.36                   
9/25/2008 WEEKLY READER 19991100104110SV 6399 SHIPPING/HANDLING 17.76                   
9/25/2008 WEEKLY READER 4619110000111000 6499 WEEKLY READER SUBSCRIPTIO 92.50                   
9/25/2008 WEEKLY READER 4619110000111000 6499 SHIPPING AND HANDLING 9.30                     
9/25/2008 WENGER CORPORATION 6977810074899053 6629 ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT, STORA 79,137.68            
9/25/2008 WEST WEBB ALLBRITTON & GENTRY 1999410074899048 6211 INVOICE #88711- VICTORIA 1,271.70              
9/25/2008 WEST WEBB ALLBRITTON & GENTRY 1999410074899048 6211 INVOICE #88710 - FM2818 & 591.70                 
9/25/2008 WESTBANK STRING SHOP 199936OR00199C01 6397 PECCARD 3/4 CELLO OUTFIT 2,750.00              
9/25/2008 WESTBANK STRING SHOP 199936OR00199C01 6397 PECCARD 4/4 CELLO OUTFIT 610.00                 
9/25/2008 WESTBANK STRING SHOP 199936OR00199C01 6397 PECCARD 1/2 CELLO OUTFIT 1,100.00              
9/25/2008 CHAD WHITACRE 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 35.00                   
9/25/2008 KARLA WIESEPAPE 6977810074899052 6299 9-17-08 CH SECURITY 70.00                   
9/25/2008 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1999 2159 DED:0143 CHAPTER 13 100.00                 
9/25/2008 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1999 2159 DED:0144 CHAPTER 13 271.26                 
9/25/2008 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1999 2159 DED:0145 CHAPTER 13 721.74                 
9/25/2008 DOUG WILLIAMS 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 115.00                 
9/25/2008 ALLAN WILLIS 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 TRAVEL 29.25                   
9/25/2008 ALLAN WILLIS 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 115.00                 
9/25/2008 WINDHAM PROFESSIONALS, INC. 1999 2159 DED:0197 AES LOAN 221.13                 
9/25/2008 STEVEN ZEIG 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-16-08 35.00                   
9/29/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.29                     
9/29/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.09                     
9/29/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.44                     
9/29/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.24                     
9/29/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.17                     
9/29/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 2.45                     
9/29/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP (0.29)                    
9/29/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP (0.12)                    
9/29/2008 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1999 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 0.54                     
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 10.70                   
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 17.33                   
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 11.20                   
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 399.18                 
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE (8.48)                    
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE (3.48)                    
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 4.84                     
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 8.48                     
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 71.02                   
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 6.96                     
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 12.76                   
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 2.62                     
9/29/2008 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1999 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 15.68                   
10/2/2008 ANDERSON HIGH SCHOOL 4619110000111000 6499 ENTRY FOR CONEST - SPEEGH 400.00                 
10/2/2008 A+ GLASS & MIRROR 1999340092299062 6319 INV# SINGLE STRENGTH GLAS 102.94                 
10/2/2008 A-1 TOWING SERVICE 1999340092299062 6248 INV# 232456 175.00                 
10/2/2008 AASPA 1999410074399043 6219 AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF S 150.00                 
10/2/2008 ACADEMY CORPORATION 199911TA00226002 6397 P.E. EQUIPMENT FOR MS. RA 31.97                   
10/2/2008 ACR-COLLEGE STATION 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #2778952 $244.64 244.64                 
10/2/2008 AIR FILTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #S11-73186 $889.40 889.40                 
10/2/2008 ALAN MADISON PRODUCTIONS INC 1999110000122038 6399 AG SCIENCE - THE LAST SHO 149.00                 
10/2/2008 ALAN MADISON PRODUCTIONS INC 1999110000122038 6399 SHIPPING & HANDLING 8.00                     
10/2/2008 ALENA WILSON 2249310088123000 6411 REG.L.BAKER11/6-8HOUS 170.00                 
10/2/2008 ALL AMERICAN STONE & TURF 1999510092699066 6319 INV # 31405 $96.00 96.00                   
10/2/2008 ALLSAFE STORAGE 199911TK00111TTK 6219 12 MONTH STORAGE RENTAL F 180.00                 
10/2/2008 ALLTEX INTERIOR SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #I252062.110 $2296.6 1,996.64              
10/2/2008 ALLTEX INTERIOR SUPPLY 19995100925990HR 6319 INV. #I252062.110 $2296.6 300.00                 
10/2/2008 JUDY ANDERSON 199936CH00199C01 6219 CONSULTANT 100.00                 
10/2/2008 CHARLOTTE ANGEL 199936CH00199C01 6219 CONSULTANT PAY FOR ACCOMP 100.00                 
10/2/2008 ANIXTER 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES AND I 35.77                   
10/2/2008 ANIXTER 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES AND I 314.20                 
10/2/2008 ANIXTER 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES AND I 147.70                 
10/2/2008 ARMADILLO CLAY & SUPPLIES 19991100107110PC 6399 SHIPPING 66.96                   
10/2/2008 ARMADILLO CLAY & SUPPLIES 19991100107110PC 6399 PALLET FEE 10.59                   
10/2/2008 ARMADILLO CLAY & SUPPLIES 19991100107110PC 6399 LONGHORN WHITE 127.11                 
10/2/2008 ARMADILLO CLAY & SUPPLIES 19991100107110PC 6399 LONGHORN RED 80.88                   
10/2/2008 ASCD 1999230004299042 6399 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP-JOEY W 39.00                   
10/2/2008 ASE RESOURCES INC 1999310099999024 6339 SHIPPING AND HANDLING 62.50                   
10/2/2008 ASE RESOURCES INC 1999310099999024 6339 F-17985-ASE-L GRADE 4,5 F 210.00                 
10/2/2008 ASE RESOURCES INC 1999310099999024 6339 F-17987-ASE-L GRADE 9,10, 245.00                 
10/2/2008 ASE RESOURCES INC 1999310099999024 6339 F-20401-ASE-L GRADE 8 FOR 70.00                   
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10/2/2008 AT&T MOBILITY 7149610089599000 6256 KK CELL PHONE BILL 364.52                 
10/2/2008 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199936BF00191AAA 6399 SHIPPING 30.00                   
10/2/2008 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199936BF00191AAA 6399 DNA SHUTT HELMENTS 555.00                 
10/2/2008 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199936BF00191AAA 6399 EAR PADS 72.00                   
10/2/2008 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199936BF04191AAA 6399 11936 PANTS 675.00                 
10/2/2008 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199936BF04191AAA 6399 MAROON MOUTH PIECES 50.00                   
10/2/2008 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199936BF04191AAA 6399 TDY FOOTBALL 432.00                 
10/2/2008 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199936BF04191AAA 6399 SHOULDERS PADS 612.00                 
10/2/2008 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199936BH00191AAA 6399 KPRV 105 TRI FIT REVERSIB 1,700.00              
10/2/2008 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199936GV04191AAA 6399 RUSSELL 64030 MK OXFORD S 222.40                 
10/2/2008 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199936GV04191AAA 6399 A-4 5020 MAROON SHORT 159.20                 
10/2/2008 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199936GR04191AAA 6399 A-4 5020 MAROON SHORT 159.20                 
10/2/2008 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199936GH04191AAA 6399 RUSSELL 64030 MK OXFORD S 111.20                 
10/2/2008 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199936GH04191AAA 6399 A-4 5020 MAROON SHORT 159.20                 
10/2/2008 B&G CHEMICALS & EQUIPMENT CO INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 212654 $107.82 107.82                 
10/2/2008 BAILEY OXYGEN & TOOL CO INC (BOTCO) 1999340092299062 6319 INV#509289 47.93                   
10/2/2008 DAYLENE K BAIN 199952BF04191AAA 6299 9-26-08 87.50                   
10/2/2008 KEVIN BALKE 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-25-08 70.00                   
10/2/2008 MIKE BALL 1999410074499044 6411 REIMBURSE9/25-28DALLA 916.53                 
10/2/2008 BATTERIES PLUS 1999510092499064 6319 INV # 42830499 $1259.22 1,259.22              
10/2/2008 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 205911OF10124000 6499 PNY 1GB SECURE DIGITAL ME 25.53                   
10/2/2008 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 205911OF10124000 6499 4 YEAR ACCIDENTAL FOR $79 145.99                 
10/2/2008 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 205911OF10124000 6499 MODEL SD1100IS CANON POWE 454.44                 
10/2/2008 NANCY BEYER 19991300108990FR 6411 REIMBURSE 9/18-20FT.W 90.00                   
10/2/2008 LATOYA BODY 1999340092299062 6499 DPS 9/9/08 48.00                   
10/2/2008 LATOYA BODY 1999340092299062 6499 DPS 8/26/08 10.00                   
10/2/2008 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC 1999 1311 TRUCK LOAD 20,317.67            
10/2/2008 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC 1999 1311 ITEM# 20403 135.60                 
10/2/2008 BRAWNER PAPER COMPANY INC 1999510092499064 6319 INV # 495531 $1537.54 1,537.54              
10/2/2008 BRAZOS VALLEY DRIVELINES INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV#64777 390.96                 
10/2/2008 BRAZOS VALLEY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 205961FS81124000 6499 HELP PAY HEAD START FAMIL 395.00                 
10/2/2008 PAUL BROWN 6977810074899052 6299 9-24 25 26-2008 CH 210.00                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022095077:01 19.80                   
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022087920:03 (316.38)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022095077:01 (19.80)                  
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094311:01 (30.26)                  
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094409:01 (49.80)                  
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV# HINGE O/O FRONT (126.68)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#SS022018565 (24.00)                  
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#SS022018331 71.90                   
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#SS022018331 (71.90)                  
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094311:01 30.26                   
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094409:01 49.80                   
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV# HINGE O/O FRONT 126.68                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#SS022018565 24.00                   
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094520:01 318.60                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022096121:01 (275.76)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094331:01 48.07                   
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022096844:01 401.00                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022092111:02 126.68                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022096844:01 (401.00)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022092111:02 (126.68)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094923:01 315.58                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022096612:01 236.98                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022096676:01 281.04                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV# PS022096387:01 410.62                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094331:01 (48.07)                  
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022096053:01 156.70                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022096121:01 275.76                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022096053:01 (156.70)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094345:01 628.18                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV# PS022096181:01 19.08                   
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 PS022096379:021 324.24                 
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV# PS022096387:01 (410.62)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022096676:01 (281.04)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022096612:01 (236.98)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 PS022096379:021 (324.24)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094520:01 (318.60)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094345:01 (628.18)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022094923:01 (315.58)                
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV# PS022096181:01 (19.08)                  
10/2/2008 BRYAN FREIGHTLINER 1999340092299062 6319 INV#PS022087920:03 316.38                 
10/2/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.001 ISBN#0395967422 LANGUAGE 75.00                   
10/2/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.001 ISBN 047132146X PHYSICS B 88.80                   
10/2/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.001 ISBN#039593172X THE LITER 242.10                 
10/2/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.001 ISBN#013058486X CONCEPTUA 122.25                 
10/2/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.041 ISBN#0131162993 REALIDADE 35.05                   
10/2/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.001 ISBN#0395967414 LANGUAGE 151.60                 
10/2/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.001 ISBN#0395931827 THE LANGU 416.90                 
10/2/2008 BUDGETEXT INC 1999 2181.102 ISBN#0673621618 VOL. 3.1 17.55                   
10/2/2008 BURCHAM ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE INC 6977810074899070 6629 ASBESTOS INSPECTION FOR R 1,800.00              
10/2/2008 BURCHAM ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE INC 6977810074899069 6629 ASBESTOS INSPECTION FOR R 2,800.00              
10/2/2008 C C CREATIONS LTD 199936GR00191AAA 6399 SOFEE SHORTS OXFORD 428.54                 
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10/2/2008 C C CREATIONS LTD 199936GR00191AAA 6399 SOFFEE SHORTS 428.54                 
10/2/2008 C C CREATIONS LTD 199936GR00191AAA 6399 COBBLE STONE GRAY SHIRT 826.46                 
10/2/2008 C C CREATIONS LTD 199936GR00191AAA 6399 COBBLE STONE SHIRTS MAROO 826.46                 
10/2/2008 CAPITAL BUS SALE & SERVICE OF TEXAS 1999340092299062 6319 INV#13239 72.72                   
10/2/2008 CARD & PARTY FACTORY 205961PI81124000 6499 TO PURCHASE ITEMS FOR HEA 269.86                 
10/2/2008 CARPET HANDLERS & SUPPLIES 1999510092599065 6319 INV. #76241 $102.50 102.50                 
10/2/2008 CARRIER NORTH TEXAS & OKLAHOMA 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 10313667-00 $1735.7 1,735.77              
10/2/2008 CARRIER NORTH TEXAS & OKLAHOMA 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 10433469-00 $434.91 434.91                 
10/2/2008 TREY CASTLEBERRY 199936BF04291AAA 6216 9-23-08 60.00                   
10/2/2008 CENGAGE LEARNING 1999110000122038 6329 SHIPPING 151.82                 
10/2/2008 CENGAGE LEARNING 1999110000122038 6329 TEXTBOOKS FOR INTRO TO VE 1,518.22              
10/2/2008 CESD 199913DX10199031 6411 REG.K.KINERD10/13-14A 220.00                 
10/2/2008 LUCIOUS CLEMMONS JR 199936BF00191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE9/19TEMPLE 117.00                 
10/2/2008 COCO LOCO RESTAURANT #2 2059130081124000 6499 CHICKEN AND BEEF FAJITAS 79.90                   
10/2/2008 COLORADO ELECTRIC SUPPLY LTD 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES NEEDE 8.69                     
10/2/2008 COLORADO ELECTRIC SUPPLY LTD 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES NEEDE 92.08                   
10/2/2008 COMPUTER SECURITY INSTITUTE 199911TK00111TTK 6499 TWO YEAR CSI MEMBERSHIP R 258.00                 
10/2/2008 COTTON PATCH 2059130081124000 6499 PURCHASE GRILLED CHICKEN 200.00                 
10/2/2008 CROSS COUNTRY EDUCATION 1999130010723031 6411 REG.V.MURPHY10/21HOUS 159.00                 
10/2/2008 RON CROZIER 199936BF04191AAA 6216 9-23-08 60.00                   
10/2/2008 CUSTOM FABRICATORS & REPAIRS INC 1999510092599065 6249 INV. #3174 $75.00 75.00                   
10/2/2008 CUSTOM TELEPHONE SYSTEMS INC 4119110000111000 6399 NEW PHONE SYSTEM FOR OAKW 8,032.00              
10/2/2008 CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD 199936GR00191AAA 6498 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 40.00                   
10/2/2008 KIMMIE L DAILY 199936GV00191AAA 6412 MEALS VOLLEYBALL TEAMS 368.50                 
10/2/2008 STEVEN DAY 199936BF04191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE9/6 CYPRESS 107.00                 
10/2/2008 STEVEN DAY 199936BF04191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE9/26-27KILLE 116.00                 
10/2/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 291003-00 $26.67 26.13                   
10/2/2008 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 291017-00 $50.69 49.68                   
10/2/2008 DELL MARKETING LP 1999410074499044 6399 TONER CARTRIDGES FOR DELL 1,464.62              
10/2/2008 JEFF DILLON 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-25-08 50.00                   
10/2/2008 DISCOUNT AUDIO INC 199911BD00111001 6399 1 RC-600 BATTERY CHARGER 32.31                   
10/2/2008 DISCOUNT AUDIO INC 199911BD00111001 6399 3 MEGA-BAT RECHARAGABLE B 207.69                 
10/2/2008 REYNA DOCKREY 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-26-08 70.00                   
10/2/2008 REYNA DOCKREY 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-25-08 50.00                   
10/2/2008 DOMINOS 199936BF00191AAA 6412 JV FOOTBALL MEALS @ BELTO 601.50                 
10/2/2008 DOUGLAS PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT 199936BF00191AAA 6399 SHOULDER IMMOBILIZON 97.00                   
10/2/2008 ECI SOFTWARE 19993300999990ET 6249 ADD'L SUPPORT & ENHANCEME 1,950.00              
10/2/2008 ECI SOFTWARE 19993300999990ET 6249 SUPPORT AND ENHANCEMENT C 280.00                 
10/2/2008 DANA ECKHART 1999410074799047 6411 REIMBURSE.MILEAGE9/08 10.53                   
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350010599000 6342 JET DRY 192.81                 
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350020299000 6342 JET DRY 237.30                 
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350020199000 6342 JET DRY 207.64                 
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350010899000 6342 JET DRY 252.09                 
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350010799000 6342 JET DRY 192.81                 
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350000199000 6342 JET DRY 800.89                 
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350004199000 6342 JET DRY 229.88                 
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350004299000 6342 JET DRY 207.67                 
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350010499000 6342 JET DRY 207.64                 
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350010299000 6342 JET DRY 200.22                 
10/2/2008 ECOLAB 2409350010199000 6342 JET DRY 237.30                 
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 2249310088123000 6411 REG.L.BAKER10/31AUSTI 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 2249310088123000 6411 REG.K.SWITZER11/17AUS 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 2249310088123000 6411 REG.L.BAKER11/17AUSTI 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 2249310088123000 6411 REG.L.BAKER12/18AUSTI 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 2249310088123000 6411 REG.T.YEAGER10/29AUST 150.00                 
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2249310088123000 6411 REG.T.RAND11/7BRYAN 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999310088123031 6411 REG.T.YEAGER 11/7BRYA 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2249310088123000 6411 REG.M.TAFT 11/7 BRYAN 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2249310088123000 6411 REG.M.TAFT11/7MENTAL 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130000123031 6411 REG.J.HAMILTON11/6BRY 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130000123031 6411 REG.D.GALLOWAY11/6BRY 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2249310088123000 6411 REG.M.TAFT11/6TAKS-AL 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010223031 6411 REG.A.SIEBERT11/6BRYA 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010223031 6411 REG.K.SHIVE11/6TAKS-A 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130000123031 6411 REG.L.THELEN11/6TAKS 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010523031 6411 REG.S.SNIDER11/6TAKS 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130000123031 6411 REG.A.HOLLIS10/15C.S. 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999230004299042 6411 REG.M.YBARRA9/26HUNTS 125.00                 
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010523031 6411 REG.K.DEVINE10/7-8HUN 90.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010523031 6411 REG.S.PILGER10/7-8HUN 90.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010523031 6411 REG.A.RICHARDS11/6BRY 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999310088123031 6411 REG.S.LEONARD11/7BRY 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1999130010123031 6411 REG.M.VAZQUEZ11/7BRYA 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2249310088123000 6411 REG.M.PERRY11/7BRYAN 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 2249310088123000 6411 REG.C.WADE11/7 BRYAN 45.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999130000123031 6411 REG.J.HAMILTON12/4C.S 35.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1999130000123031 6411 REG.D.GALLOWAY12/4HOU 35.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 2249310088123000 6411 REG.B.HALL10/3 HOUSTO 35.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 2249310088123000 6411 REG.C.HAHN10/3 HOUSTO 35.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES INC 199911I2202110ET 6399 ME601807 STUDIO MONITOR H 87.50                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES INC 4619110010711000 6399 ME21602L COOLPIX L18 3,720.00              
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES INC 19991100107110PC 6399 COOLPIX L18 154.50                 
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 ALEXANDRIA MCDONOUGH 22.00                   
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10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 TAYLOR VESTAL 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 ARIANA LAMARCH 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 MEMBERSHIP FOR THE THESPI 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 HALEY JOHNSON 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 ALI HERT 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 KALENA MILLER 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 DILLIAN FREEMAN 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 BROOKE DOOLEY 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 DEREK DICKINSON 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 EMILIE CONDON-HECK 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSN 199911DM00111001 6412 KATRINA COLLINS 22.00                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE INC 199911LA202110CG 6329 SHIPPING 10% 39.83                   
10/2/2008 EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE INC 199911LA202110CG 6329 2870 WORDLY WISE 3000 CLA 398.30                 
10/2/2008 BILL VAN EMAN 199936BF04191AAA 6216 9-23-08 60.00                   
10/2/2008 JANICE ESCUE 1999310088123031 6411 REIMBURSE9/22 WACO 10.96                   
10/2/2008 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 1999510092699066 6319 INV # 538482-A-1 $109.00 109.00                 
10/2/2008 RACHEL FALLWELL 6977810074899052 6299 9-26-08 70.00                   
10/2/2008 FCCLA-AMC HS/TIFFANY THORN 1999360000191AAA 6499 FOOD FOR PRESS BOX 300.00                 
10/2/2008 FIREPLACES ETC INC 1999510092699066 6299 INV # 57709 $159.00 159.00                 
10/2/2008 FLAGHOUSE INC 1999 2111.EOY PO808049#P02694280102 142.40                 
10/2/2008 FLAGHOUSE INC 1999 2111.EOY PO808049#P02615550102 153.30                 
10/2/2008 FLAGHOUSE INC 1999 2111.EOY PO808049#P02694280101 921.60                 
10/2/2008 FOLLETT SOFTWARE COMPANY 19991200726990ET 6249 INVOICE# 774135 FOR DESTI 9,000.00              
10/2/2008 WENDY FRAMSTED 2249310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE9/17WACO 114.16                 
10/2/2008 ED FRITZ 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-26-08 50.00                   
10/2/2008 G&K SERVICES 1999510092499064 6319 INV. #1063535406 $536.00 536.00                 
10/2/2008 G&K SERVICES 1999340092299062 6395 INV#1063534203 40.15                   
10/2/2008 WILBUR GALLOWAY 1999510092599065 6411 REIMBURSE9/19COLLEGE 75.00                   
10/2/2008 ANN GANTER 1999410074799047 6411 REIMUBRSE9/25-28DALLA 961.78                 
10/2/2008 CANDY  K GARRETT 1999130004199041 6411 REIMBURSE9/16 WACO 10.57                   
10/2/2008 CATHERINE E GEORGE 1999210088123031 6411 REIMBURSE9/8-9AUSTIN 169.60                 
10/2/2008 BRIDGETT GOODLETT 2409350093299000 6411 REIMBURSE9/24HUNTSVIL 9.67                     
10/2/2008 RYAN GOODWYN 199936CS00191AAA 6411 REIMBURSE9/12 AUSTIN 115.60                 
10/2/2008 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 1999510000199068 6268 RENTAL OF GRACE BIBLE CHU 833.34                 
10/2/2008 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 1999 2111.EOY REFPO#800017 507.20                 
10/2/2008 GREAT SOUTHWEST PAPER CO 1999 1311 ITEM # CONTINENTAL #4114B 137.67                 
10/2/2008 GREAT SOUTHWEST PAPER CO 1999 1311 ITEM# SCA TJ0922 2PLY 507.47                 
10/2/2008 GREAT SOUTHWEST PAPER CO 1999 1311 ITEM# GP26401 1,011.60              
10/2/2008 CHERYL HANKS 4619000010200000 5749 REIMBURSEMENT FOR LIBRARY 21.50                   
10/2/2008 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 1999110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR FALL 2008 271.93                 
10/2/2008 HARCOURT EDUCATIONAL MEASURE 2249210088123000 6399 ENCUMBERANCE ADDED BACK 4,019.93              
10/2/2008 HARCOURT SCHOOL 1999 2181.201 ISBN 0153381965 MOVING IN 49.69                   
10/2/2008 HARCOURT SCHOOL 1999 2181.201 ISBN 0153381965 MOVING IN (49.69)                  
10/2/2008 JAN HARDCASTLE 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-25-08 35.00                   
10/2/2008 PATRICK HAZLETT 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-23-08 70.00                   
10/2/2008 HEINEMANN WORKSHOPS 2119130010430000 6411 REG.K.SHEPARD11/5-6HO 179.00                 
10/2/2008 HEINEMANN WORKSHOPS 2119130010430000 6411 REG.H.HARRSON11/5-6HO 179.00                 
10/2/2008 HEINEMANN WORKSHOPS 2119130010430000 6411 REG.K.BEDNARSKY11/5-6 179.00                 
10/2/2008 HEINEMANN WORKSHOPS 2119130010430000 6411 REG.K.SHUMBERA11/5-6H 179.00                 
10/2/2008 HEINEMANN WORKSHOPS 2119130010430000 6411 REG.A.MCMULLIN11/5-6H 179.00                 
10/2/2008 HEINEMANN WORKSHOPS 2119130010430000 6411 REG.A.JOLLY11/5-6 HOU 179.00                 
10/2/2008 HEINEMANN WORKSHOPS 2119130010430000 6411 REG.L.KOPETSKY11/5-6H 179.00                 
10/2/2008 HEINEMANN WORKSHOPS 2119130010430000 6411 REG.R.KEEFER11/5-6HOU 179.00                 
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV# 35529 587.89                 
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV# 35565 355.73                 
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 CREDIT INV# 35566 1,711.80              
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV# 35715 21.60                   
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV# 35864 40.56                   
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV# 35132 111.19                 
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV#35666 35.08                   
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV#35572 454.66                 
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV#35613 19.26                   
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV#35567 392.23                 
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV#35427 135.14                 
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV#35453 182.80                 
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV#35133 158.64                 
10/2/2008 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC 1999340092299062 6319 INV#35525 1,747.14              
10/2/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 2059110010424099 6399 #12 SVHS J.HAMILTON (12.55)                  
10/2/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 2059110010424099 6399 #12 SVHS J.HAMILTON 3.48                     
10/2/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 19991100201110OW 6399 #16 OW JMG M.BATES 28.40                   
10/2/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 199911TK00111TTK 6399 #10 TK RHEA ALEMAN 113.99                 
10/2/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 199911TA00226002 6397 #14 TA LAURIE RATH 42.00                   
10/2/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 2059110010424097 6399 #11 SVHS A.POEHL 32.62                   
10/2/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 2059110010424099 6399 #12 SVHS J.HAMILTON 41.84                   
10/2/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 199911TK00111TTK 6399 #13 TK K.SLAUGHTER 106.70                 
10/2/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 199911TK00111TTK 6399 #13 TK K.SLAUGHTER 79.79                   
10/2/2008 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 1999 2111.EOY OPS8/21/08 D.THOMPSON 269.90                 
10/2/2008 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 1999110000111038 6329 TEXT BOOKS FOR CRIMINAL L 997.14                 
10/2/2008 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 1999110000111038 6329 SHIPPING 79.76                   
10/2/2008 MARSHALL HOYBOOK 199936BD00199C01 6219 SERVICES FOR MARCHING TEC 450.00                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2249210088123000 6399 HP Q6000A BLACK INK FOR 2 1,079.40              
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 19991100101110SK 6396 HP DESKJET D4360 67.00                   
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2249210088123000 6399 HP75XL COLOR INK FOR 4260 410.40                 
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10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 199911IK04211042 6399 ITEM#C9722A YELLOW TONER 380.97                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2249210088123000 6399 HP45 BLACK INK FOR 6122 P 2,799.00              
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 199911IK04211042 6399 ITEM#C9723A MAGENTA TONER 380.97                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 199911IK04211042 6399 ITEM#C9721A CYAN TONER 380.97                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2249210088123000 6399 HP78 COLOR INK FOR 6122 P 2,106.00              
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2249210088123000 6399 HP97 COLOR INK FOR 6980 P 539.75                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 199911IK04211042 6399 QUOTE #1260 ITEM#'S C9720 320.97                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 199911IK04211042 6399 QUOTE # 1264 ITEM#Q1338A 203.98                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2119110010430000 6399 HPC9722A YELLOW PRINTER C 579.96                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2119110010430000 6399 HPC9721A CYAN PRINTER CAR 579.96                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2119110010430000 6399 HPC9720A BLACK PRINTER CA 428.70                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2119110010430000 6399 HPQ5942A BLACK PRINTER CA 262.87                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 199911IK04211042 6399 HP 15 BLACK OEM 970.92                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2249210088123000 6399 HP96 BLACK INK FOR 6980 P 914.56                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 199911IK04211042 6399 HP 17 COLOR OEM 1,069.20              
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2249210088123000 6399 HP74XL BLACK INK FOR 4260 345.60                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 19991100104110SV 6399 REMANU/EQUIV HP4600 COLOR 975.92                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2119110010430000 6399 HPC9723A MAGENTA PRINTER 579.96                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2249210088123000 6399 HP Q6001A CYAN INK FOR 26 313.72                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2249210088123000 6399 HP Q6003A MAGENTA INK FOR 392.15                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2249210088123000 6399 HP Q6002A YELLOW INK FOR 392.15                 
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 1999110000111TTK 6399 INK, TONER AND REPLACEMEN 48.00                   
10/2/2008 THE INK SPOT 2409350093299000 6396 BLACK IN TANK 605.43                 
10/2/2008 CHAD JACKSON 199936BF04191AAA 6216 9-23-08 60.00                   
10/2/2008 JASON'S DELI 4619110000111000 6499 INTERVIEW COMMITTEE LUNCH 27.23                   
10/2/2008 JASON'S DELI 1999410070299081 6499 LREPC 9/8/08 147.97                 
10/2/2008 JASON'S DELI 1999310099999021 6499 COUNC. MTG 9/4/08 100.23                 
10/2/2008 DOUG JONES 199936GV00191AAA 6216 9-26-08 70.00                   
10/2/2008 JW PEPPER AND SON INC 1999 2111.EOY REFPO#809203,4 INVS 382.25                 
10/2/2008 KAGAN 2119130010430000 6411 REG.L.GAGE2/18HUNTSVI 179.00                 
10/2/2008 KAGAN 2119130010430000 6411 REG.M.KENNEDY2/18HUNT 179.00                 
10/2/2008 KAGAN 2119130010430000 6411 REG.S.CARDEMAS2/18HOU 179.00                 
10/2/2008 KAGAN 2119130010430000 6411 REG.H.HARRISON2/18HUN 179.00                 
10/2/2008 KAPLAN COMPANIES INC 205933HE81124000 6399 ITEM 47910 TOOTHBRUSH STO 321.60                 
10/2/2008 KD TIMMONS INC 1999510092699066 6319 INV # 0-76780 $55.96 55.96                   
10/2/2008 JENNIFER KIESCHNICK 199936GV04191AAA 6216 9-25-08 30.00                   
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010599000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 68.27                   
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010499000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 73.52                   
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010899000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 89.28                   
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010799000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 68.27                   
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350000199000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 283.58                 
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350004199000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 81.40                   
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350004299000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 73.52                   
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010199000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 84.02                   
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350020199000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 73.52                   
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350020299000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 84.02                   
10/2/2008 KINGS DELIGHT 2409350010299000 6299 SWEET ASIAN CHUNK 10# 70.90                   
10/2/2008 FRANZ KRAGER 199936OR00199C01 6219 GUEST CLINICIAN FOR A&M C 400.00                 
10/2/2008 THE LEARNING STATION 19991100101110SK 6399 LS-8000  HERE WE GO LOOPT 15.00                   
10/2/2008 THE LEARNING STATION 19991100101110SK 6399 LS-1100  PHYSICAL ED 15.00                   
10/2/2008 THE LEARNING STATION 19991100101110SK 6399 LS-1500  LITERACY IN MOTI 15.00                   
10/2/2008 THE LEARNING STATION 19991100101110SK 6399 LS-1600  YOU CAN DANCE! 15.00                   
10/2/2008 THE LEARNING STATION 19991100101110SK 6399 SHIPPING 8.75                     
10/2/2008 THE LEARNING STATION 19991100101110SK 6399 LS-7000  TONY CHESTNUT 15.00                   
10/2/2008 LEARNING WORKSHOP 2119130010124000 6411 REG.M.SWANNE12/5HOUS 179.00                 
10/2/2008 LEARNING WORKSHOP 2119130010124000 6411 REG.J.REED12/5HOUSTON 179.00                 
10/2/2008 LEARNING WORKSHOP 2119130010124000 6411 REG.M.GALLAGHER12/5HO 179.00                 
10/2/2008 LEARNING WORKSHOP 2119130010124000 6411 REG.G.GAMMILL12/5HOUS 179.00                 
10/2/2008 LEARNING WORKSHOP 2119130010124000 6411 REG.C.PLACE12/5HOUSTO 179.00                 
10/2/2008 LEARNING WORKSHOP 2119130010124000 6411 REG.S.HIGHTOWER12/5HO 179.00                 
10/2/2008 LEARNING ZONE XPRESS 1999110000122038 6399 SHIPPING & HANDLING 35.95                   
10/2/2008 LEARNING ZONE XPRESS 1999110000122038 6399 SEE ATTACHED LIST 449.46                 
10/2/2008 LEGAL DIGEST 19992300104990SV 6399 TEXAS DOCUMENTATION HANDB 15.52                   
10/2/2008 LEGAL DIGEST 19992300104990SV 6399 SHIPPING/HANDLING 5.17                     
10/2/2008 LEGAL DIGEST 19992300104990SV 6399 TEXAS DOCUMENTATION HANDB 39.31                   
10/2/2008 LINWORTH PUBLISHING INC 1999130099999021 6329 1 COPY OF REF #1-58683-32 39.95                   
10/2/2008 LINWORTH PUBLISHING INC 1999130099999021 6329 SHIPPING 5.95                     
10/2/2008 CALDER LIVELY 6977810074899052 6299 9-22 23 25-08 CH 210.00                 
10/2/2008 LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES 1999210088123031 6399 AUDIO CONFERENCE ASSESSME 148.00                 
10/2/2008 LOVING GUIDANCE INC 19991100105110RP 6399 SHVP  SHUBERT VALUE PACK 49.00                   
10/2/2008 LOVING GUIDANCE INC 19991100105110RP 6399 SHIPPING 8.25                     
10/2/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR FALL 2008/ 108.02                 
10/2/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 2409350010199000 6397 WASHING MACHINE 340.20                 
10/2/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 53229 $20.54 20.54                   
10/2/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999110000122038 6399 RUNNING PO FOR FALL 2008/ 561.27                 
10/2/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 56360 $25.47 25.47                   
10/2/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 56579 $29.90 29.90                   
10/2/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 56663 $14.94 14.94                   
10/2/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 65988 $111.20 111.20                 
10/2/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092699066 6319 INV # 68740 $488.78 486.78                 
10/2/2008 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1999510092599065 6319 INV # 89770 $86.67 86.67                   
10/2/2008 M A S A 1999510092699066 6319 INV # 172042-00 $314.18 314.18                 
10/2/2008 MATCO TOOLS 1999340092299062 6319 510.85                 
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10/2/2008 MATHEMATICS OLYMPIADS FOR ELEM 19991100201110OW 6499 ENROLLMENT FOR MATH OLYMP 178.00                 
10/2/2008 MATHFAX 19991100201110OW 6499 REGISTRATION FOR MATHFAX 166.00                 
10/2/2008 BLAKE MAYERHOFF 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-25-08 70.00                   
10/2/2008 MCCORMICK'S ENTERPRISES INC 199911BD00111001 6399 FLAGS FOR MARCHING BAND S 539.80                 
10/2/2008 MCDOUGALL LITTELL 1999 2181.001 ISBN 0618751823 CALCULUS 94.27                   
10/2/2008 GREG MCINTYRE 1999210081199021 6411 REIMBURSE9/25-28DALLA 108.00                 
10/2/2008 WAYNE MCVAY 199936BF00191AAA 6216 9-25-08 70.00                   
10/2/2008 MEDCO SUPPLY INC 199936TN00191AAA 6399 MISSION STA   EYE SALINE 1,074.81              
10/2/2008 MICROAGE INC 199911H100111TTK 6399 021-07859 OFFICE 2007 SNG 795.00                 
10/2/2008 MICROAGE INC 199911TK00111TTK 6399 KR939UT#ABA SMART BUY-HP 729.00                 
10/2/2008 MICROAGE INC 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES NEEDE 560.00                 
10/2/2008 MICROAGE INC 199911TK00111TTK 6399 UC238E HP 3Y PICKUP AND R 72.00                   
10/2/2008 MID-STATE ELECTRONIC SUPPLY INC 1999110000111TTK 6399 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES FOR 2 371.60                 
10/2/2008 MISS PAM'S KOUNTRY KARE 3949110000111000 6219 CHILD CARE FOR K. OWENS 175.00                 
10/2/2008 MISS PAM'S KOUNTRY KARE 3949110000111000 6219 CHILD CARE FOR C. ORTA 300.00                 
10/2/2008 MISS PAM'S KOUNTRY KARE 3949110000111000 6219 CHILD CARE FOR K. OWENS - 125.00                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 SKIRTING 81.21                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 DISMANTLE 87.06                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 RETURN DELIVERY 54.61                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 BLOCK/LEVEL 113.97                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 DELIVERY 54.61                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100104990CI 6269 24 X 68 DOUBLE CLASSROOM 369.93                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 TIEDOWNS 3.91                     
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 DISMANTLE 59.35                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 RETURN DELIVERY 37.23                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 SKIRTING 55.36                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 BLOCK/DELIVERY 77.69                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 TIEDOWNS 11.57                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 DELIVERY 37.23                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 24 X 68 DOUBLE CLASSROOM 497.23                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 DELIVERY 23.39                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 TIEDOWNS 5.65                     
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 SKIRTING 163.71                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 DISMANTLE 175.51                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 RETURN DELIVERY 110.10                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 BLOCK/LEVEL 229.77                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 DELIVERY TO CYPRESS GROVE 110.10                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100202990CI 6269 24' X 64' BUILDING -CLASS 735.24                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 SKIRTING 79.98                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 DISMANTLE 85.75                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 RETURN DELIVERY 53.79                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 TIEDOWNS 5.83                     
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 SKIRTING 82.46                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 BLOCK/LEVEL 112.26                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 DISMANTLE 88.41                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 DELIVERY 53.79                   
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100108990CI 6269 24 X 68 DOUBLE CLASSROOM 364.39                 
10/2/2008 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19998100101990CI 6269 RETURN DELIVERY 55.46                   